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MILESTONESMILESTONES 221 29-Mar-19 14-Feb-20 43

221 29-Mar-19 14-Feb-20 43

221 29-Mar-19 14-Feb-20 43

221 29-Mar-19 14-Feb-20 43

1150 BUILDING DEMO COMPLETE 0 29-Mar-19* 0

1170 BUILDING SHUTDOWN TO ENERGIZE SWITCHBOARD (FRIDAY TO SUNDAY ONLY) 3 05-Feb-20 07-Feb-20 48

1160 BBC SUBSTANTIAL COMPLETION 0 14-Feb-20* 33 4/1/20

INSPECTIONSINSPECTIONS 354 11-Mar-19 01-Aug-20 0

TEST & BALANCE / FINAL INSPECTIONSTEST & BALANCE / FINAL INSPECTIONS 354 11-Mar-19 01-Aug-20 0

354 11-Mar-19 01-Aug-20 0

354 11-Mar-19 01-Aug-20 0

1126 DATA & SECURITY TRIM & TESTING 20 11-Mar-19* 05-Apr-19 309 NEED INFO

1124 FIRE ALARM (NFPA 72) & FIRE SPRINKLER (NFPA 13, 14, and 20) TRIM & TESTING 15 01-Oct-19 21-Oct-19 121

1130 NCDOL ELEVATOR 5 22-Oct-19 28-Oct-19 166

1122 CONTROLS / TEST & BALANCE 30 10-Feb-20 20-Mar-20 48

1138 COMMISSIONING 20 23-Mar-20 17-Apr-20 50

1134 FUME HOOD CERTIFICATIONS 20 23-Mar-20 17-Apr-20 50

1136 INSTALL A/V 20 23-Mar-20 17-Apr-20 48

1128 SCO APPROVAL FOR FURNITURE MOVE IN 10 16-Apr-20 29-Apr-20 0

1142 SCO ELECTRICAL FINAL 2 20-Apr-20 21-Apr-20 48

1144 SCO BENEFICIAL INSPECTION 2 30-Jun-20 01-Jul-20* 0 7/1/2020

1146 SCO PUNCHLIST 20 02-Jul-20 30-Jul-20 0

1148 SCO FINAL 1 01-Aug-20 01-Aug-20* 0 8/1/2020

ALTERNATESALTERNATES 5 05-Mar-19 11-Mar-19 353

5 05-Mar-19 11-Mar-19 353

5 05-Mar-19 11-Mar-19 353

5 05-Mar-19 11-Mar-19 353

1158 ADD ALTERNATE - FOR REPLACING ALL EXISTING CASEWORK 5 05-Mar-19* 11-Mar-19 353 NEED INFO

PRECONSTRUCTIONPRECONSTRUCTION 116 03-Jan-19 A 14-Jun-19 57

1 27-Mar-19 27-Mar-19 113

1 27-Mar-19 27-Mar-19 113

1 27-Mar-19 27-Mar-19 113

1070 CONSTRUCTION DRAWINGS RECEIVED 1 27-Mar-19* 27-Mar-19 113 3/27SF

PACKAGE APACKAGE A 116 03-Jan-19 A 14-Jun-19 44

116 03-Jan-19 A 14-Jun-19 44

116 03-Jan-19 A 14-Jun-19 44

1044 PKG A = RENOVATION CD DOCUMENTS 61 03-Jan-19 A 28-Mar-19 44 3/27F

1058 PKG A = RENOVATION CD DOCUMENTS SCO APPROVAL 40 29-Mar-19 23-May-19 44

1068 PKG A = RENOVATION BIDDING 25 10-May-19 14-Jun-19 44

PACKAGE BPACKAGE B 45 28-Jan-19 A 29-Mar-19 98

45 28-Jan-19 A 29-Mar-19 98

45 28-Jan-19 A 29-Mar-19 98

1048 PKG B = ABATEMENT AND SELECT DEMOLITION 45 28-Jan-19 A 29-Mar-19 98 1/28-3/29

PACKAGE CPACKAGE C 75 20-Feb-19 A 05-Jun-19 0

75 20-Feb-19 A 05-Jun-19 0

75 20-Feb-19 A 05-Jun-19 0

1052 PKG C = SKIN BIDDING 20 20-Feb-19 A 19-Mar-19 0

1056 PKG C = SKIN SUBMITTALS & PROCUREMENT (WINDOWS, BRICK, ROOF DECK) 55 20-Mar-19 05-Jun-19 0

PACKAGE DPACKAGE D 16 20-Mar-19 10-Apr-19 62

16 20-Mar-19 10-Apr-19 62

16 20-Mar-19 10-Apr-19 62

1054 PKG D = EQUIPMENT BIDDING 16 20-Mar-19 10-Apr-19 62

PROCUREMENTPROCUREMENT 228 07-Feb-19 A 03-Jan-20 148

ARCHITECURALARCHITECURAL 228 07-Feb-19 A 03-Jan-20 33

LAB EQUIPMENT & CASEWORKLAB EQUIPMENT & CASEWORK 100 08-Aug-19 03-Jan-20 0
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1150 BUILDING DEMO COMPLETE

1170 BUILDING SHUTDOWN TO ENERGIZE SWITCHBOARD (FRIDAY TO SUNDAY ONLY)

1160 BBC SUBSTANTIAL COMPLETION

1126 DATA & SECURITY TRIM & TESTING

1124 FIRE ALARM (NFPA 72) & FIRE SPRINKLER (NFPA 13, 14, and 20) TRIM & TESTING

1130 NCDOL ELEVATOR

1122 CONTROLS / TEST & BALANCE

1138 COMMISSIONING

1134 FUME HOOD CERTIFICATIONS

1136 INSTALL A/V

1128 SCO APPROVAL FOR FURNITURE MOVE IN

1142 SCO ELECTRICAL FINAL

1144 SCO BENEFICIAL INSPECTION

1146 SCO PUNCHLIST

1148 SCO FINAL

1158 ADD ALTERNATE - FOR REPLACING ALL EXISTING CASEWORK

1070 CONSTRUCTION DRAWINGS RECEIVED

PKG A = RENOVATION CD DOCUMENTS

1058 PKG A = RENOVATION CD DOCUMENTS SCO APPROVAL

1068 PKG A = RENOVATION BIDDING

PKG B = ABATEMENT AND SELECT DEMOLITION

1052 PKG C = SKIN BIDDING

1056 PKG C = SKIN SUBMITTALS & PROCUREMENT (WINDOWS, BRICK, ROOF DECK)

1054 PKG D = EQUIPMENT BIDDING
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100 08-Aug-19 03-Jan-20 0

1084 SUBMITTALS - LAB EQUIPMENT & CASEWORK 30 08-Aug-19 19-Sep-19 0

1204 REV / APPROVE - - LAB EQUIPMENT & CASEWORK 10 20-Sep-19 03-Oct-19 0

1214 FAB & DELIVER - - LAB EQUIPMENT & CASEWORK 60 04-Oct-19 03-Jan-20 0

ELEVATORELEVATOR 107 07-Feb-19 A 09-Jul-19 154

107 07-Feb-19 A 09-Jul-19 154

1078 SUBMITTALS - ELEVATOR 27 07-Feb-19 A 15-Mar-19 154 3/15/19F

1474 REV / APPROVE - ELEVATOR 10 18-Mar-19 29-Mar-19 154

1484 FAB & DELIVER - ELEVATOR 70 01-Apr-19 09-Jul-19 154

WINDOWSWINDOWS 100 06-Jun-19 25-Oct-19 60

100 06-Jun-19 25-Oct-19 60

1774 SUBMITTALS - WINDOWS 30 06-Jun-19 18-Jul-19 60

1784 REV / APPROVE - WINDOWS 10 19-Jul-19 01-Aug-19 60

1794 FAB & DELIVER - WINDOWS 60 02-Aug-19 25-Oct-19 60

BRICKBRICK 109 20-Mar-19 21-Aug-19 96

109 20-Mar-19 21-Aug-19 96

1804 SUBMITTALS - BRICK 5 20-Mar-19 26-Mar-19 96

1814 REV / APPROVE - BRICK 2 27-Mar-19 28-Mar-19 96

1824 FAB & DELIVER - BRICK 3 29-Mar-19 02-Apr-19 96 REDAY AVAIABLE

1834 FAB & DELIVER - BOND JACK ARCHES 100 02-Apr-19 21-Aug-19 96 4/1/19S

CAST STONECAST STONE 70 06-Jun-19 13-Sep-19 84

70 06-Jun-19 13-Sep-19 84

2357 SUBMITTALS - PRECAST STONE 30 06-Jun-19 18-Jul-19 84

2360 REV / APPROVE - PRECAST STONE 10 19-Jul-19 01-Aug-19 84

2363 FAB & DELIVER - PRECAST STONE 30 02-Aug-19 13-Sep-19 84

ELECTRICALELECTRICAL 170 11-Apr-19 11-Dec-19 134

SWITCHBOARD & PANELBOARDSSWITCHBOARD & PANELBOARDS 100 11-Jul-19 02-Dec-19 68

100 11-Jul-19 02-Dec-19 68

1080 SUBMITTALS - SWITCHBOARD & PANELBOARDS 30 11-Jul-19 21-Aug-19 68

1494 REV / APPROVE - SWITCHBOARD & PANELBOARDS 10 22-Aug-19 05-Sep-19 68

1504 FAB & DELIVER - SWITCHBOARD & PANELBOARDS 60 06-Sep-19 02-Dec-19 68

GENSETGENSET 170 11-Apr-19 11-Dec-19 134

170 11-Apr-19 11-Dec-19 134

1060 SUBMITTALS - GENERATOR 30 11-Apr-19 22-May-19 134

1514 REV / APPROVE - GENERATOR 10 23-May-19 06-Jun-19 134

1524 FAB & DELIVER - GENERATOR 130 07-Jun-19 11-Dec-19 134

LIGHTINGLIGHTING 100 11-Apr-19 30-Aug-19 62

100 11-Apr-19 30-Aug-19 62

1624 SUBMITTALS - LIGHTING 30 11-Apr-19 22-May-19 62

1634 REV / APPROVE - LIGHTING 10 23-May-19 06-Jun-19 62

1644 FAB & DELIVER - LIGHTING 60 07-Jun-19 30-Aug-19 62

MECHANICALMECHANICAL 146 08-Apr-19 31-Oct-19 188

AHU'SAHU'S 90 12-Jun-19 17-Oct-19 98

90 12-Jun-19 17-Oct-19 98

1074 SUBMITTALS - AHU 30 12-Jun-19 24-Jul-19 98

1534 REV / APPROVE - AHU 10 25-Jul-19 07-Aug-19 98

1544 FAB & DELIVER - AHU 50 08-Aug-19 17-Oct-19 98

CHILLERSCHILLERS 90 11-Apr-19 16-Aug-19 131

90 11-Apr-19 16-Aug-19 131

1062 SUBMITTALS - CHILLER 30 11-Apr-19 22-May-19 131

1554 REV / APPROVE - CHILLER 10 23-May-19 06-Jun-19 131

1564 FAB & DELIVER - CHILLER 50 07-Jun-19 16-Aug-19 131

BOILERSBOILERS 100 12-Jun-19 31-Oct-19 93

100 12-Jun-19 31-Oct-19 93

1076 SUBMITTALS - BOILERS 30 12-Jun-19 24-Jul-19 93

1574 REV / APPROVE - BOILERS 10 25-Jul-19 07-Aug-19 93

1584 FAB & DELIVER - BOILERS 60 08-Aug-19 31-Oct-19 93

STAINLESS EXHAUST DUCTSTAINLESS EXHAUST DUCT 36 08-Apr-19 28-May-19 298

36 08-Apr-19 28-May-19 298
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1084 SUBMITTALS - LAB EQUIPMENT & CASEWORK

1204 REV / APPROVE - - LAB EQUIPMENT & CASEWORK

1214 FAB & DELIVER - - LAB EQUIPMENT & CASEWORK

SUBMITTALS - ELEVATOR

1474 REV / APPROVE - ELEVATOR

1484 FAB & DELIVER - ELEVATOR

1774 SUBMITTALS - WINDOWS

1784 REV / APPROVE - WINDOWS

1794 FAB & DELIVER - WINDOWS

1804 SUBMITTALS - BRICK

1814 REV / APPROVE - BRICK

1824 FAB & DELIVER - BRICK

1834 FAB & DELIVER - BOND JACK ARCHES

2357 SUBMITTALS - PRECAST STONE

2360 REV / APPROVE - PRECAST STONE

2363 FAB & DELIVER - PRECAST STONE

1080 SUBMITTALS - SWITCHBOARD & PANELBOARDS

1494 REV / APPROVE - SWITCHBOARD & PANELBOARDS

1504 FAB & DELIVER - SWITCHBOARD & PANELBOARDS

1060 SUBMITTALS - GENERATOR

1514 REV / APPROVE - GENERATOR

1524 FAB & DELIVER - GENERATOR

1624 SUBMITTALS - LIGHTING

1634 REV / APPROVE - LIGHTING

1644 FAB & DELIVER - LIGHTING

1074 SUBMITTALS - AHU

1534 REV / APPROVE - AHU

1544 FAB & DELIVER - AHU

1062 SUBMITTALS - CHILLER

1554 REV / APPROVE - CHILLER

1564 FAB & DELIVER - CHILLER

1076 SUBMITTALS - BOILERS

1574 REV / APPROVE - BOILERS

1584 FAB & DELIVER - BOILERS
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1594 SUBMITTALS - STAINLESS EXHAUST DUCTWORK 10 08-Apr-19* 19-Apr-19 47 4/8S

1604 REV / APPROVE - STAINLESS EXHAUST DUCTWORK 5 22-Apr-19 26-Apr-19 47

1614 RELEASE FOR FABRICATION - STAINLESS EXHAUST DUCTWORK 1 29-Apr-19 29-Apr-19 47 4/29F ASSUMED

1844 RELEASE PAHSE 1 5 30-Apr-19 06-May-19 47 5/6F

1854 RELEASE PHASE 2 10 07-May-19 20-May-19 298 5/20F

2374 RELEASE PHASE 3 5 21-May-19 28-May-19 298 5/28F

EXHAUST / ERV FAN COILSEXHAUST / ERV FAN COILS 100 11-Apr-19 30-Aug-19 63

100 11-Apr-19 30-Aug-19 63

1654 SUBMITTALS - EXHAUST / ERV FAN COILS 30 11-Apr-19 22-May-19 63

1664 REV / APPROVE - EXHAUST / ERV FAN COILS 10 23-May-19 06-Jun-19 63

1674 FAB & DELIVER - EXHAUST / ERV FAN COILS 60 07-Jun-19 30-Aug-19 63

DI WATER SYSTEMDI WATER SYSTEM 100 11-Apr-19 30-Aug-19 231

100 11-Apr-19 30-Aug-19 231

1684 SUBMITTALS - DI WATER SYSTEM 30 11-Apr-19 22-May-19 231

1694 REV / APPROVE - DI WATER SYSTEM 10 23-May-19 06-Jun-19 231

1704 FAB & DELIVER - DI WATER SYSTEM 60 07-Jun-19 30-Aug-19 231

DOMESTIC WATER HEATER / BOOSTER PUMPDOMESTIC WATER HEATER / BOOSTER PUMP 100 11-Apr-19 30-Aug-19 136

100 11-Apr-19 30-Aug-19 136

1714 SUBMITTALS - DOMESTIC WATER HEATER / BOOSTER PUMP 30 11-Apr-19 22-May-19 136

1724 REV / APPROVE - DOMESTIC WATER HEATER / BOOSTER PUMP 10 23-May-19 06-Jun-19 136

1734 FAB & DELIVER - DOMESTIC WATER HEATER / BOOSTER PUMP 60 07-Jun-19 30-Aug-19 136

LAB VAC COMPRESSORSLAB VAC COMPRESSORS 100 11-Apr-19 30-Aug-19 136

100 11-Apr-19 30-Aug-19 136

1744 SUBMITTALS - LAB VAC COMPRESSORS 30 11-Apr-19 22-May-19 136

1754 REV / APPROVE - LAB VAC COMPRESSORS 10 23-May-19 06-Jun-19 136

1764 FAB & DELIVER - LAB VAC COMPRESSORS 60 07-Jun-19 30-Aug-19 136

CONSTRUCTIONCONSTRUCTION 349 11-Feb-19 A 25-Jun-20 2

DEMOLITIONDEMOLITION 35 11-Feb-19 A 29-Mar-19 0

GENERALGENERAL 35 11-Feb-19 A 29-Mar-19 0

35 11-Feb-19 A 29-Mar-19 0

1194 DEMO ALL FUME HOODS 20 11-Feb-19 A 08-Mar-19 15

1244 TEST ALL ALL ELEC FEEDERS AND BRANCH WIRING & PROVIDE REPORT 25 11-Feb-19 A 15-Mar-19 10 2/11-3/15

1254 ABATE FLUIDS & REMOVE EXISTING GENSET 5 11-Mar-19* 15-Mar-19 10 3/11-3/15

1294 CLEAN INTERIOR MAIN DUCTWORK THROUGHOUT BLDG 10 11-Mar-19* 22-Mar-19 0 3/11-3/22

1304 FINAL CLEAN, MOLD INSP & AIR TESTING 10 18-Mar-19 29-Mar-19 0 3/18-3/29

LEVEL 2LEVEL 2 15 04-Mar-19 22-Mar-19 5

EASTEAST 15 04-Mar-19 22-Mar-19 5

1374 DEMO DRYWALL CEILING @ LEVEL 2 EAST 10 04-Mar-19* 15-Mar-19 5

1326 DEMO FLOORING @ LEVEL 2 EAST 5 18-Mar-19 22-Mar-19 5 CONFIRM START DATE

WESTWEST 5 04-Mar-19 08-Mar-19 15

1354 DEMO DRYWALL CEILINGS @ LEVEL 2 WEST 5 04-Mar-19* 08-Mar-19 15 3/4S

1367 DEMO FLOORING @ LEVEL 2 WEST 5 04-Mar-19* 08-Mar-19 15 CONFIRM START DATE

LEVEL 1LEVEL 1 10 25-Feb-19 A 08-Mar-19 15

EASTEAST 5 04-Mar-19 08-Mar-19 15

1414 DEMO FLOORING @ LEVEL 1 EAST 5 04-Mar-19* 08-Mar-19 15 3/4S

WESTWEST 10 25-Feb-19 A 08-Mar-19 15

1428 VAV / WATERDEMO, LABEL & MAKESAFE @ LEVEL 1 WEST 5 25-Feb-19 A 01-Mar-19 15 2/25S

1430 CEILING GRID DEMO @ LEVEL 1 WEST 5 25-Feb-19 A 01-Mar-19 15 2/25S

1432 DUCTWORK & VAV DEMO @ LEVEL 1 WEST 5 25-Feb-19 A 01-Mar-19 15 2/25S

1434 DEMO DRYWALL WALLS @ LEVEL 1 WEST 3 27-Feb-19 A 01-Mar-19 15 2/27S

1436 DEMO FLOORING @ LEVEL 1 WEST 5 04-Mar-19 08-Mar-19 15 3/4S

ATTIC, BOILERS, MEACH AREASATTIC, BOILERS, MEACH AREAS 20 11-Feb-19 A 08-Mar-19 15

20 11-Feb-19 A 08-Mar-19 15

1314 ELECTRICAL DEMO / MAKESAFE @ ATTIC SPACE 20 11-Feb-19 A 08-Mar-19 15 2/11S

1424 DEMO DRYWALL @ ATTIC SPACE 10 18-Feb-19 A 01-Mar-19 20 2/18S

1284 OPEN ROOF AT LEVEL 3 ATTIC FOR MECH EQUIPMENT REMOVAL 1 04-Mar-19* 04-Mar-19 15 3/4SF - CONFIRM

1464 ATTIC MECH DEMO 5 04-Mar-19 08-Mar-19 15 3/4S

EXTERIOREXTERIOR 188 09-Apr-19 08-Jan-20 60

188 09-Apr-19 08-Jan-20 60
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1594 SUBMITTALS - STAINLESS EXHAUST DUCTWORK

1604 REV / APPROVE - STAINLESS EXHAUST DUCTWORK

1614 RELEASE FOR FABRICATION - STAINLESS EXHAUST DUCTWORK

1844 RELEASE PAHSE 1

1854 RELEASE PHASE 2

2374 RELEASE PHASE 3

1654 SUBMITTALS - EXHAUST / ERV FAN COILS

1664 REV / APPROVE - EXHAUST / ERV FAN COILS

1674 FAB & DELIVER - EXHAUST / ERV FAN COILS

1684 SUBMITTALS - DI WATER SYSTEM

1694 REV / APPROVE - DI WATER SYSTEM

1704 FAB & DELIVER - DI WATER SYSTEM

1714 SUBMITTALS - DOMESTIC WATER HEATER / BOOSTER PUMP

1724 REV / APPROVE - DOMESTIC WATER HEATER / BOOSTER PUMP

1734 FAB & DELIVER - DOMESTIC WATER HEATER / BOOSTER PUMP

1744 SUBMITTALS - LAB VAC COMPRESSORS

1754 REV / APPROVE - LAB VAC COMPRESSORS

1764 FAB & DELIVER - LAB VAC COMPRESSORS

1194 DEMO ALL FUME HOODS

1244 TEST ALL ALL ELEC FEEDERS AND BRANCH WIRING & PROVIDE REPORT

1254 ABATE FLUIDS & REMOVE EXISTING GENSET

1294 CLEAN INTERIOR MAIN DUCTWORK THROUGHOUT BLDG

1304 FINAL CLEAN, MOLD INSP & AIR TESTING

1374 DEMO DRYWALL CEILING @ LEVEL 2 EAST

1326 DEMO FLOORING @ LEVEL 2 EAST

1354 DEMO DRYWALL CEILINGS @ LEVEL 2 WEST

1367 DEMO FLOORING @ LEVEL 2 WEST

1414 DEMO FLOORING @ LEVEL 1 EAST

1428 VAV / WATERDEMO, LABEL & MAKESAFE @ LEVEL 1 WEST

1430 CEILING GRID DEMO @ LEVEL 1 WEST

1432 DUCTWORK & VAV DEMO @ LEVEL 1 WEST

1434 DEMO DRYWALL WALLS @ LEVEL 1 WEST

1436 DEMO FLOORING @ LEVEL 1 WEST

1314 ELECTRICAL DEMO / MAKESAFE @ ATTIC SPACE

1424 DEMO DRYWALL @ ATTIC SPACE

1284 OPEN ROOF AT LEVEL 3 ATTIC FOR MECH EQUIPMENT REMOVAL

1464 ATTIC MECH DEMO

VERSION 24-Apr-19 

DATA DATE 01-Mar-19 
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188 09-Apr-19 08-Jan-20 60

1064 ROOF DEMOLITION & REPLACEMENT 85 09-Apr-19 07-Aug-19 0 CONFIRM

1274 INSTALL BRICK AS REQUIRED 25 22-Aug-19 26-Sep-19 96

1234 DEMO EXISTING WINDOWS, INSTALL NEW WINDOW SILLS, W.P. & FLASHING @ BUILDING EXTERIOR30 16-Sep-19 25-Oct-19 84

1114 INSTALL WINDOWS @ BUILDING EXTERIOR 25 28-Oct-19 03-Dec-19 60

1264 INTERIOR WINDOW WOOD TRIM REPLACEMENT AS REQUIRED @ INTERIORS 25 31-Oct-19 06-Dec-19 79

1100 NEW GUTTER & DOWNSPOUTS 20 04-Dec-19 06-Jan-20 60 CONFIRM

1102 REPAIR LANDSCAPING & HARDSCAPING 15 13-Dec-19 08-Jan-20 60 CONFIRM

LEVEL 1 - WEST CORRIDORLEVEL 1 - WEST CORRIDOR 174 17-Jun-19 25-Feb-20 21

FRAMING, IN-WALL & OH MEP ROUGH INFRAMING, IN-WALL & OH MEP ROUGH IN 21 17-Jun-19 16-Jul-19 84

21 17-Jun-19 16-Jul-19 84

2381 REPAIR EXISTING OH MEP & RE-SUPPORT @ LEVEL 1 WEST CORRIDOR 3 17-Jun-19 19-Jun-19 44

2383 OH SPRINKLER - INSPECT / REPAIR / RE-SUPPORT @ LEVEL 1 WEST CORRIDOR 3 17-Jun-19 19-Jun-19 79

2385 DEMO DRYWALL & REPAIR WALL FRAMING @ LEVEL 1 WEST CORRIDOR 2 20-Jun-19 21-Jun-19 64

2387 SPRINKLER PIPE TEST (ROOMS & CORRIDOR) @ LEVEL 1 WEST CORRIDOR 3 20-Jun-19 24-Jun-19 89

2389 INSTALL OH HVAC DUCT & VAV'S @ LEVEL 1 WEST CORRIDOR 5 20-Jun-19 26-Jun-19 44 PROC

2391 INSTALL OH HVAC PIPING @ LEVEL 1 WEST CORRIDOR 5 20-Jun-19 26-Jun-19 66

2393 INSTALL OH PLUMBING (AIR, VAC & WATER) @ LEVEL 1 WEST CORRIDOR 5 20-Jun-19 26-Jun-19 55

2395 INSTALL OH ELEC ROUGH IN @ LEVEL 1 WEST CORRIDOR 5 20-Jun-19 26-Jun-19 62

2397 REPAIR EXISTING IN-WALL MEP ROUGH IN @ LEVEL 1 WEST CORRIDOR 2 21-Jun-19 24-Jun-19 64

2399 TEST HVAC DUCT @ LEVEL 1 WEST CORRIDOR 3 25-Jun-19 27-Jun-19 86

2401 TEST HVAC PIPING @ LEVEL 1 WEST CORRIDOR 3 25-Jun-19 27-Jun-19 86

2403 PULL BRANCH WIRE & TERMINATE @ LEVEL 1 WEST CORRIDOR 2 27-Jun-19 28-Jun-19 85

2405 PULL FIRE ALARM WIRING @ LEVEL 1 WEST CORRIDOR 2 27-Jun-19 28-Jun-19 85

2407 PULL LOW VOLTAGE TELECOM & A/V @ LEVEL 1 WEST CORRIDOR 2 27-Jun-19 28-Jun-19 85

2409 INSTALL OH CONTROLS @ LEVEL 1 WEST CORRIDOR 3 27-Jun-19 01-Jul-19 84

2411 TEST PLUMBING @ LEVEL 1 WEST CORRIDOR 3 27-Jun-19 01-Jul-19 62

2413 INSULATE IN-WALL PLUMBING @ LEVEL 1 WEST CORRIDOR 2 02-Jul-19 03-Jul-19 62

2415 SCO OH MEPF INSPECTIONS @ LEVEL 1 WEST CORRIDOR 5 02-Jul-19 09-Jul-19 84

2417 SCO OWNER IN-WALL INSPECTIONS @ LEVEL 1 WEST CORRIDOR 5 05-Jul-19 11-Jul-19 62

2419 INSULATE & LABEL HVAC PIPING @ LEVEL 1 WEST CORRIDOR 3 10-Jul-19 12-Jul-19 86

2421 INSULATE & LABEL HVAC DUCT @ LEVEL 1 WEST CORRIDOR 5 10-Jul-19 16-Jul-19 84

DRYWALL, PRIME PAINT & ACT GRIDDRYWALL, PRIME PAINT & ACT GRID 46 12-Jul-19 16-Sep-19 84

46 12-Jul-19 16-Sep-19 84

2423 H/T/F DRYWALL WALLS @ LEVEL 1 WEST CORRIDOR 6 12-Jul-19 19-Jul-19 62

2425 PRIME & 1ST COAT @ LEVEL 1 WEST CORRIDOR 3 22-Jul-19 24-Jul-19 78

2427 INSTALL ACT GRID (WITH PERIMETER & DEVICE TILES) @ LEVEL 1 WEST CORRIDOR 2 25-Jul-19 26-Jul-19 78

2429 REPLACE SPRINKLER HEADS & RE-WORK DROPS @ LEVEL 1 WEST CORRIDOR 3 31-Jul-19 02-Aug-19 109

2431 INSTALL MEPF & A/V OH TRIMOUT @ LEVEL 1 WEST CORRIDOR 5 03-Sep-19 09-Sep-19 84 PROC

2433 SCO OWNER OH FINAL INSPECTION @ LEVEL 1 WEST CORRIDOR 5 10-Sep-19 16-Sep-19 84

FINAL FINISHES, FIXTURES & TRIM OUTFINAL FINISHES, FIXTURES & TRIM OUT 18 20-Jan-20 12-Feb-20 1

18 20-Jan-20 12-Feb-20 1

2435 INSTALL ACT TILE @ LEVEL 1 WEST CORRIDOR 3 20-Jan-20 22-Jan-20 1

2437 INSTALL FLOORING & COVE BASE @ LEVEL 1 WEST CORRIDOR 5 23-Jan-20 29-Jan-20 1

2439 INSTALL BALANCE OF FINAL FINISHES & TRIM OUT @ LEVEL 1 WEST CORRIDOR 5 30-Jan-20 05-Feb-20 1

2441 RE-FINISH DOORS & HARDWARE @ LEVEL 1 WEST CORRIDOR 5 06-Feb-20 12-Feb-20 1

FINAL CLEAN, PUNCH & REPAIRSFINAL CLEAN, PUNCH & REPAIRS 9 13-Feb-20 25-Feb-20 21

9 13-Feb-20 25-Feb-20 21

2443 FINAL CLEAN @ LEVEL 1 WEST CORRIDOR 3 13-Feb-20 17-Feb-20 21

2445 BBC CREATES PUNCH LIST @ LEVEL 1 WEST CORRIDOR 3 14-Feb-20 18-Feb-20 21

2447 SUBCONTRACTOR FINAL PUNCH & REPAIRS @ LEVEL 1 WEST CORRIDOR 5 19-Feb-20 25-Feb-20 21

LEVEL 1 - WEST ROOMSLEVEL 1 - WEST ROOMS 259 06-May-19 13-May-20 22

FRAMING, IN-WALL & OH MEP ROUGH INFRAMING, IN-WALL & OH MEP ROUGH IN 74 06-May-19 19-Aug-19 62

74 06-May-19 19-Aug-19 62

2807 INSTALL WELDED STAINLESS STEEL EXHAUSTWORK @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS 40 06-May-19 01-Jul-19 47 5/6-7/1

2585 REPAIR EXISTING OH MEP & RE-SUPPORT @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS 5 20-Jun-19 26-Jun-19 44

2587 OH SPRINKLER - INSPECT / REPAIR / RE-SUPPORT @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS 5 20-Jun-19 26-Jun-19 79

2589 SPRINKLER PIPE TEST (ROOMS & CORRIDOR) @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS 3 27-Jun-19 01-Jul-19 79

2591 DEMO DRYWALL & REPAIR WALL FRAMING @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS 5 27-Jun-19 03-Jul-19 56

2593 INSTALL OH PLUMBING (AIR, VAC & WATER) @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS 7 27-Jun-19 08-Jul-19 55
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1064 ROOF DEMOLITION & REPLACEMENT

1274 INSTALL BRICK AS REQUIRED

1234 DEMO EXISTING WINDOWS, INSTALL NEW WINDOW SILLS, W.P. & FLASHING @ BUILDING EXTERIOR

1114 INSTALL WINDOWS @ BUILDING EXTERIOR

1264 INTERIOR WINDOW WOOD TRIM REPLACEMENT AS REQUIRED @ INTERIORS

1100 NEW GUTTER & DOWNSPOUTS

1102 REPAIR LANDSCAPING & HARDSCAPING

2381 REPAIR EXISTING OH MEP & RE-SUPPORT @ LEVEL 1 WEST CORRIDOR

2383 OH SPRINKLER - INSPECT / REPAIR / RE-SUPPORT @ LEVEL 1 WEST CORRIDOR

2385 DEMO DRYWALL & REPAIR WALL FRAMING @ LEVEL 1 WEST CORRIDOR

2387 SPRINKLER PIPE TEST (ROOMS & CORRIDOR) @ LEVEL 1 WEST CORRIDOR

2389 INSTALL OH HVAC DUCT & VAV'S @ LEVEL 1 WEST CORRIDOR

2391 INSTALL OH HVAC PIPING @ LEVEL 1 WEST CORRIDOR

2393 INSTALL OH PLUMBING (AIR, VAC & WATER) @ LEVEL 1 WEST CORRIDOR

2395 INSTALL OH ELEC ROUGH IN @ LEVEL 1 WEST CORRIDOR

2397 REPAIR EXISTING IN-WALL MEP ROUGH IN @ LEVEL 1 WEST CORRIDOR

2399 TEST HVAC DUCT @ LEVEL 1 WEST CORRIDOR

2401 TEST HVAC PIPING @ LEVEL 1 WEST CORRIDOR

2403 PULL BRANCH WIRE & TERMINATE @ LEVEL 1 WEST CORRIDOR

2405 PULL FIRE ALARM WIRING @ LEVEL 1 WEST CORRIDOR

2407 PULL LOW VOLTAGE TELECOM & A/V @ LEVEL 1 WEST CORRIDOR

2409 INSTALL OH CONTROLS @ LEVEL 1 WEST CORRIDOR

2411 TEST PLUMBING @ LEVEL 1 WEST CORRIDOR

2413 INSULATE IN-WALL PLUMBING @ LEVEL 1 WEST CORRIDOR

2415 SCO OH MEPF INSPECTIONS @ LEVEL 1 WEST CORRIDOR

2417 SCO OWNER IN-WALL INSPECTIONS @ LEVEL 1 WEST CORRIDOR

2419 INSULATE & LABEL HVAC PIPING @ LEVEL 1 WEST CORRIDOR

2421 INSULATE & LABEL HVAC DUCT @ LEVEL 1 WEST CORRIDOR

2423 H/T/F DRYWALL WALLS @ LEVEL 1 WEST CORRIDOR

2425 PRIME & 1ST COAT @ LEVEL 1 WEST CORRIDOR

2427 INSTALL ACT GRID (WITH PERIMETER & DEVICE TILES) @ LEVEL 1 WEST CORRIDOR

2429 REPLACE SPRINKLER HEADS & RE-WORK DROPS @ LEVEL 1 WEST CORRIDOR

2431 INSTALL MEPF & A/V OH TRIMOUT @ LEVEL 1 WEST CORRIDOR

2433 SCO OWNER OH FINAL INSPECTION @ LEVEL 1 WEST CORRIDOR

2435 INSTALL ACT TILE @ LEVEL 1 WEST CORRIDOR

2437 INSTALL FLOORING & COVE BASE @ LEVEL 1 WEST CORRIDOR

2439 INSTALL BALANCE OF FINAL FINISHES & TRIM OUT @ LEVEL 1 WEST CORRIDOR

2441 RE-FINISH DOORS & HARDWARE @ LEVEL 1 WEST CORRIDOR

2443 FINAL CLEAN @ LEVEL 1 WEST CORRIDOR

2445 BBC CREATES PUNCH LIST @ LEVEL 1 WEST CORRIDOR

2447 SUBCONTRACTOR FINAL PUNCH & REPAIRS @ LEVEL 1 WEST CORRIDOR

2807 INSTALL WELDED STAINLESS STEEL EXHAUSTWORK @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS

2585 REPAIR EXISTING OH MEP & RE-SUPPORT @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS

2587 OH SPRINKLER - INSPECT / REPAIR / RE-SUPPORT @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS

2589 SPRINKLER PIPE TEST (ROOMS & CORRIDOR) @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS

2591 DEMO DRYWALL & REPAIR WALL FRAMING @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS

2593 INSTALL OH PLUMBING (AIR, VAC & WATER) @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS
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2595 INSTALL OH ELEC ROUGH IN @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS 10 27-Jun-19 11-Jul-19 62

2597 INSTALL OH HVAC DUCT & VAV'S @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS (FLANGED DUCTWORK) 15 27-Jun-19 18-Jul-19 44 PROC

2599 INSTALL OH HVAC PIPING @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS 15 27-Jun-19 18-Jul-19 66

2601 REPAIR EXISTING IN-WALL MEP ROUGH IN @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS 5 28-Jun-19 05-Jul-19 56

2817 H/T/F 2 HR FIRE RATED DRYWALL SHAFT FOR EXHAUST DUCT @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS 5 02-Jul-19 09-Jul-19 81

2603 TEST PLUMBING @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS 3 09-Jul-19 11-Jul-19 55

2605 PULL LOW VOLTAGE TELECOM & A/V @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS 7 12-Jul-19 22-Jul-19 65

2607 INSULATE IN-WALL PLUMBING @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS 8 12-Jul-19 23-Jul-19 55

2609 INSTALL OH CONTROLS @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS 10 12-Jul-19 25-Jul-19 62

2611 PULL BRANCH WIRE & TERMINATE @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS 10 12-Jul-19 25-Jul-19 62

2613 TEST HVAC DUCT @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS 3 17-Jul-19 19-Jul-19 66

2615 TEST HVAC PIPING @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS 3 17-Jul-19 19-Jul-19 66

2617 PULL FIRE ALARM WIRING @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS 5 19-Jul-19 25-Jul-19 62

2619 SCO OWNER IN-WALL INSPECTIONS @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS 5 24-Jul-19 30-Jul-19 55

2621 SCO OH MEPF INSPECTIONS @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS 5 26-Jul-19 01-Aug-19 62

2625 INSULATE & LABEL HVAC DUCT @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS 12 02-Aug-19 19-Aug-19 62

2627 INSULATE & LABEL HVAC PIPING @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS 12 02-Aug-19 19-Aug-19 62

DRYWALL, PRIME PAINT & ACT GRIDDRYWALL, PRIME PAINT & ACT GRID 42 31-Jul-19 27-Sep-19 56

42 31-Jul-19 27-Sep-19 56

2623 H/T/F DRYWALL WALLS @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS 15 31-Jul-19 20-Aug-19 55

2629 PRIME & 1ST COAT @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS 10 14-Aug-19 27-Aug-19 56

2631 INSTALL ACT GRID (WITH PERIMETER & DEVICE TILES) @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS 12 28-Aug-19 13-Sep-19 56

2633 REPLACE SPRINKLER HEADS & RE-WORK DROPS @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS 7 12-Sep-19 20-Sep-19 56

2635 INSTALL MEPF & A/V OH TRIMOUT @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS 7 12-Sep-19 20-Sep-19 56

2639 SCO OWNER OH FINAL INSPECTION @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS 5 23-Sep-19 27-Sep-19 56

FINAL FINISHES, FIXTURES & TRIM OUTFINAL FINISHES, FIXTURES & TRIM OUT 113 20-Sep-19 04-Mar-20 11

113 20-Sep-19 04-Mar-20 11

2637 INSTALL FLOORING & COVE BASE @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS 15 20-Sep-19 10-Oct-19 56

2641 INSTALL ACT TILE @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS 6 30-Sep-19 07-Oct-19 56

2643 INSTALL LAB CASEWORK @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS 10 06-Jan-20 17-Jan-20 1

2645 INSTALL MEP ROUGH IN IN-CASEWORK @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS 10 13-Jan-20 24-Jan-20 9

2647 INSTALL BALANCE OF FINAL FINISHES AFTER CASEWORK @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS 5 27-Jan-20 31-Jan-20 9

2837 FINAL PAINT @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS 5 03-Feb-20 07-Feb-20 29

2649 RE-FINISH DOORS & HARDWARE @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS 15 13-Feb-20 04-Mar-20 1

FINAL CLEAN, PUNCH & REPAIRSFINAL CLEAN, PUNCH & REPAIRS 50 05-Mar-20 13-May-20 22

50 05-Mar-20 13-May-20 22

2651 FINAL CLEAN @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS 3 05-Mar-20 09-Mar-20 11

2653 BBC CREATES PUNCH LIST @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS 3 06-Mar-20 10-Mar-20 11

2655 SUBCONTRACTOR FINAL PUNCH & REPAIRS @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS 5 11-Mar-20 17-Mar-20 11

2657 FURNITURE MOVE IN @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS 10 30-Apr-20 13-May-20 22 CONFIRM

LEVEL 1 - EAST CORRIDORLEVEL 1 - EAST CORRIDOR 174 17-Jun-19 25-Feb-20 21

FRAMING, IN-WALL & OH MEP ROUGH INFRAMING, IN-WALL & OH MEP ROUGH IN 21 17-Jun-19 16-Jul-19 83

21 17-Jun-19 16-Jul-19 83

1994 REPAIR EXISTING OH MEP & RE-SUPPORT @ LEVEL 1 EAST CORRIDOR 3 17-Jun-19 19-Jun-19 54

2004 OH SPRINKLER - INSPECT / REPAIR / RE-SUPPORT @ LEVEL 1 EAST CORRIDOR 3 17-Jun-19 19-Jun-19 78

2024 DEMO DRYWALL & REPAIR WALL FRAMING @ LEVEL 1 EAST CORRIDOR 2 20-Jun-19 21-Jun-19 63

2014 SPRINKLER PIPE TEST (ROOMS & CORRIDOR) @ LEVEL 1 EAST CORRIDOR 3 20-Jun-19 24-Jun-19 80

2054 INSTALL OH HVAC DUCT & VAV'S @ LEVEL 1 EAST CORRIDOR 5 20-Jun-19 26-Jun-19 60 PROC

2064 INSTALL OH HVAC PIPING @ LEVEL 1 EAST CORRIDOR 5 20-Jun-19 26-Jun-19 64

2034 INSTALL OH PLUMBING (AIR, VAC & WATER) @ LEVEL 1 EAST CORRIDOR 5 20-Jun-19 26-Jun-19 54

2044 INSTALL OH ELEC ROUGH IN @ LEVEL 1 EAST CORRIDOR 5 20-Jun-19 26-Jun-19 61

2074 REPAIR EXISTING IN-WALL MEP ROUGH IN @ LEVEL 1 EAST CORRIDOR 2 21-Jun-19 24-Jun-19 63

2134 TEST HVAC DUCT @ LEVEL 1 EAST CORRIDOR 3 25-Jun-19 27-Jun-19 60

2144 TEST HVAC PIPING @ LEVEL 1 EAST CORRIDOR 3 25-Jun-19 27-Jun-19 64

2124 PULL BRANCH WIRE & TERMINATE @ LEVEL 1 EAST CORRIDOR 2 27-Jun-19 28-Jun-19 84

2154 PULL FIRE ALARM WIRING @ LEVEL 1 EAST CORRIDOR 2 27-Jun-19 28-Jun-19 84

2094 PULL LOW VOLTAGE TELECOM & A/V @ LEVEL 1 EAST CORRIDOR 2 27-Jun-19 28-Jun-19 84

2114 INSTALL OH CONTROLS @ LEVEL 1 EAST CORRIDOR 3 27-Jun-19 01-Jul-19 83

2084 TEST PLUMBING @ LEVEL 1 EAST CORRIDOR 3 27-Jun-19 01-Jul-19 61

2104 INSULATE IN-WALL PLUMBING @ LEVEL 1 EAST CORRIDOR 2 02-Jul-19 03-Jul-19 61

2174 SCO OH MEPF INSPECTIONS @ LEVEL 1 EAST CORRIDOR 5 02-Jul-19 09-Jul-19 83
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2595 INSTALL OH ELEC ROUGH IN @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS

2597 INSTALL OH HVAC DUCT & VAV'S @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS (FLANGED DUCTWORK)

2599 INSTALL OH HVAC PIPING @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS

2601 REPAIR EXISTING IN-WALL MEP ROUGH IN @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS

2817 H/T/F 2 HR FIRE RATED DRYWALL SHAFT FOR EXHAUST DUCT @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS

2603 TEST PLUMBING @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS

2605 PULL LOW VOLTAGE TELECOM & A/V @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS

2607 INSULATE IN-WALL PLUMBING @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS

2609 INSTALL OH CONTROLS @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS

2611 PULL BRANCH WIRE & TERMINATE @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS

2613 TEST HVAC DUCT @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS

2615 TEST HVAC PIPING @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS

2617 PULL FIRE ALARM WIRING @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS

2619 SCO OWNER IN-WALL INSPECTIONS @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS

2621 SCO OH MEPF INSPECTIONS @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS

2625 INSULATE & LABEL HVAC DUCT @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS

2627 INSULATE & LABEL HVAC PIPING @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS

2623 H/T/F DRYWALL WALLS @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS

2629 PRIME & 1ST COAT @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS

2631 INSTALL ACT GRID (WITH PERIMETER & DEVICE TILES) @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS

2633 REPLACE SPRINKLER HEADS & RE-WORK DROPS @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS

2635 INSTALL MEPF & A/V OH TRIMOUT @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS

2639 SCO OWNER OH FINAL INSPECTION @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS

2637 INSTALL FLOORING & COVE BASE @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS

2641 INSTALL ACT TILE @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS

2643 INSTALL LAB CASEWORK @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS

2645 INSTALL MEP ROUGH IN IN-CASEWORK @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS

2647 INSTALL BALANCE OF FINAL FINISHES AFTER CASEWORK @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS

2837 FINAL PAINT @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS

2649 RE-FINISH DOORS & HARDWARE @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS

2651 FINAL CLEAN @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS

2653 BBC CREATES PUNCH LIST @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS

2655 SUBCONTRACTOR FINAL PUNCH & REPAIRS @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS

2657 FURNITURE MOVE IN @ LEVEL 1 WEST RMS

1994 REPAIR EXISTING OH MEP & RE-SUPPORT @ LEVEL 1 EAST CORRIDOR

2004 OH SPRINKLER - INSPECT / REPAIR / RE-SUPPORT @ LEVEL 1 EAST CORRIDOR

2024 DEMO DRYWALL & REPAIR WALL FRAMING @ LEVEL 1 EAST CORRIDOR

2014 SPRINKLER PIPE TEST (ROOMS & CORRIDOR) @ LEVEL 1 EAST CORRIDOR

2054 INSTALL OH HVAC DUCT & VAV'S @ LEVEL 1 EAST CORRIDOR

2064 INSTALL OH HVAC PIPING @ LEVEL 1 EAST CORRIDOR

2034 INSTALL OH PLUMBING (AIR, VAC & WATER) @ LEVEL 1 EAST CORRIDOR

2044 INSTALL OH ELEC ROUGH IN @ LEVEL 1 EAST CORRIDOR

2074 REPAIR EXISTING IN-WALL MEP ROUGH IN @ LEVEL 1 EAST CORRIDOR

2134 TEST HVAC DUCT @ LEVEL 1 EAST CORRIDOR

2144 TEST HVAC PIPING @ LEVEL 1 EAST CORRIDOR

2124 PULL BRANCH WIRE & TERMINATE @ LEVEL 1 EAST CORRIDOR

2154 PULL FIRE ALARM WIRING @ LEVEL 1 EAST CORRIDOR

2094 PULL LOW VOLTAGE TELECOM & A/V @ LEVEL 1 EAST CORRIDOR

2114 INSTALL OH CONTROLS @ LEVEL 1 EAST CORRIDOR

2084 TEST PLUMBING @ LEVEL 1 EAST CORRIDOR

2104 INSULATE IN-WALL PLUMBING @ LEVEL 1 EAST CORRIDOR

2174 SCO OH MEPF INSPECTIONS @ LEVEL 1 EAST CORRIDOR
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2164 SCO OWNER IN-WALL INSPECTIONS @ LEVEL 1 EAST CORRIDOR 5 05-Jul-19 11-Jul-19 61

2204 INSULATE & LABEL HVAC PIPING @ LEVEL 1 EAST CORRIDOR 3 10-Jul-19 12-Jul-19 85

2194 INSULATE & LABEL HVAC DUCT @ LEVEL 1 EAST CORRIDOR 5 10-Jul-19 16-Jul-19 83

DRYWALL, PRIME PAINT & ACT GRIDDRYWALL, PRIME PAINT & ACT GRID 46 12-Jul-19 16-Sep-19 83

46 12-Jul-19 16-Sep-19 83

2184 H/T/F DRYWALL WALLS @ LEVEL 1 EAST CORRIDOR 6 12-Jul-19 19-Jul-19 61

2214 PRIME & 1ST COAT @ LEVEL 1 EAST CORRIDOR 3 22-Jul-19 24-Jul-19 77

2224 INSTALL ACT GRID (WITH PERIMETER & DEVICE TILES) @ LEVEL 1 EAST CORRIDOR 2 25-Jul-19 26-Jul-19 77

2234 REPLACE SPRINKLER HEADS & RE-WORK DROPS @ LEVEL 1 EAST CORRIDOR 3 31-Jul-19 02-Aug-19 108

2244 INSTALL MEPF & A/V OH TRIMOUT @ LEVEL 1 EAST CORRIDOR 5 03-Sep-19 09-Sep-19 83

2254 SCO OWNER OH FINAL INSPECTION @ LEVEL 1 EAST CORRIDOR 5 10-Sep-19 16-Sep-19 83

FINAL FINISHES, FIXTURES & TRIM OUTFINAL FINISHES, FIXTURES & TRIM OUT 18 20-Jan-20 12-Feb-20 0

18 20-Jan-20 12-Feb-20 0

2264 INSTALL ACT TILE @ LEVEL 1 EAST CORRIDOR 3 20-Jan-20 22-Jan-20 0

2274 INSTALL FLOORING & COVE BASE @ LEVEL 1 EAST CORRIDOR 5 23-Jan-20 29-Jan-20 0

2304 INSTALL BALANCE OF FINAL FINISHES & TRIM OUT @ LEVEL 1 EAST CORRIDOR 5 30-Jan-20 05-Feb-20 0

2314 RE-FINISH DOORS & HARDWARE @ LEVEL 1 EAST CORRIDOR 5 06-Feb-20 12-Feb-20 0

FINAL CLEAN, PUNCH & REPAIRSFINAL CLEAN, PUNCH & REPAIRS 9 13-Feb-20 25-Feb-20 21

9 13-Feb-20 25-Feb-20 21

2324 FINAL CLEAN @ LEVEL 1 EAST CORRIDOR 3 13-Feb-20 17-Feb-20 21

2334 BBC CREATES PUNCH LIST @ LEVEL 1 EAST CORRIDOR 3 14-Feb-20 18-Feb-20 21

2344 SUBCONTRACTOR FINAL PUNCH & REPAIRS @ LEVEL 1 EAST CORRIDOR 5 19-Feb-20 25-Feb-20 21

LEVEL 1 - EAST ROOMSLEVEL 1 - EAST ROOMS 237 20-Jun-19 28-May-20 0

FRAMING, IN-WALL & OH MEP ROUGH INFRAMING, IN-WALL & OH MEP ROUGH IN 43 20-Jun-19 20-Aug-19 60

43 20-Jun-19 20-Aug-19 60

1152 REPAIR EXISTING OH MEP & RE-SUPPORT @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS 5 20-Jun-19 26-Jun-19 54

1162 OH SPRINKLER - INSPECT / REPAIR / RE-SUPPORT @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS 5 20-Jun-19 26-Jun-19 78

1874 SPRINKLER PIPE TEST (ROOMS & CORRIDOR) @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS 3 27-Jun-19 01-Jul-19 78

1914 DEMO DRYWALL & REPAIR WALL FRAMING @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS 5 27-Jun-19 03-Jul-19 55

1212 INSTALL OH PLUMBING (AIR, VAC & WATER) @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS 7 27-Jun-19 08-Jul-19 54

1222 INSTALL OH ELEC ROUGH IN @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS 10 27-Jun-19 11-Jul-19 61

1924 REPAIR EXISTING IN-WALL MEP ROUGH IN @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS 5 28-Jun-19 05-Jul-19 55

1192 INSTALL OH HVAC DUCT & VAV'S @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS 15 28-Jun-19 19-Jul-19 60 PROC

1202 INSTALL OH HVAC PIPING @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS 15 28-Jun-19 19-Jul-19 64

2819 INSTALL WELDED STAINLESS STEEL EXHAUSTWORK @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS 30 01-Jul-19 12-Aug-19 47 7/1-8/12

1934 TEST PLUMBING @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS 3 09-Jul-19 11-Jul-19 54

1974 PULL LOW VOLTAGE TELECOM & A/V @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS 7 12-Jul-19 22-Jul-19 64

1944 INSULATE IN-WALL PLUMBING @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS 8 12-Jul-19 23-Jul-19 54

1954 PULL BRANCH WIRE & TERMINATE @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS 10 12-Jul-19 25-Jul-19 61

1232 INSTALL OH CONTROLS @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS 10 15-Jul-19 26-Jul-19 60

1242 TEST HVAC DUCT @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS 3 18-Jul-19 22-Jul-19 64

1864 TEST HVAC PIPING @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS 3 18-Jul-19 22-Jul-19 64

1964 PULL FIRE ALARM WIRING @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS 5 19-Jul-19 25-Jul-19 61

1984 SCO OWNER IN-WALL INSPECTIONS @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS 5 24-Jul-19 30-Jul-19 54

1884 SCO OH MEPF INSPECTIONS @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS 5 29-Jul-19 02-Aug-19 60

1894 INSULATE & LABEL HVAC DUCT @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS 12 05-Aug-19 20-Aug-19 60

1904 INSULATE & LABEL HVAC PIPING @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS 12 05-Aug-19 20-Aug-19 60

2821 H/T/F 2 HR FIRE RATED DRYWALL SHAFT FOR EXHAUST DUCT @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS 5 13-Aug-19 19-Aug-19 51

DRYWALL, PRIME PAINT & ACT GRIDDRYWALL, PRIME PAINT & ACT GRID 46 31-Jul-19 03-Oct-19 51

46 31-Jul-19 03-Oct-19 51

1172 H/T/F DRYWALL WALLS @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS 15 31-Jul-19 20-Aug-19 54

1252 PRIME & 1ST COAT @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS 10 20-Aug-19 03-Sep-19 51

1262 INSTALL ACT GRID (WITH PERIMETER & DEVICE TILES) @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS 12 04-Sep-19 19-Sep-19 51

1272 REPLACE SPRINKLER HEADS & RE-WORK DROPS @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS 7 18-Sep-19 26-Sep-19 51

1282 INSTALL MEPF & A/V OH TRIMOUT @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS 7 18-Sep-19 26-Sep-19 51

1292 SCO OWNER OH FINAL INSPECTION @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS 5 27-Sep-19 03-Oct-19 51

FINAL FINISHES, FIXTURES & TRIM OUTFINAL FINISHES, FIXTURES & TRIM OUT 109 26-Sep-19 04-Mar-20 11

109 26-Sep-19 04-Mar-20 11

1312 INSTALL FLOORING & COVE BASE @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS 15 26-Sep-19 16-Oct-19 51

1302 INSTALL ACT TILE @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS 6 04-Oct-19 11-Oct-19 51
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2164 SCO OWNER IN-WALL INSPECTIONS @ LEVEL 1 EAST CORRIDOR

2204 INSULATE & LABEL HVAC PIPING @ LEVEL 1 EAST CORRIDOR

2194 INSULATE & LABEL HVAC DUCT @ LEVEL 1 EAST CORRIDOR

2184 H/T/F DRYWALL WALLS @ LEVEL 1 EAST CORRIDOR

2214 PRIME & 1ST COAT @ LEVEL 1 EAST CORRIDOR

2224 INSTALL ACT GRID (WITH PERIMETER & DEVICE TILES) @ LEVEL 1 EAST CORRIDOR

2234 REPLACE SPRINKLER HEADS & RE-WORK DROPS @ LEVEL 1 EAST CORRIDOR

2244 INSTALL MEPF & A/V OH TRIMOUT @ LEVEL 1 EAST CORRIDOR

2254 SCO OWNER OH FINAL INSPECTION @ LEVEL 1 EAST CORRIDOR

2264 INSTALL ACT TILE @ LEVEL 1 EAST CORRIDOR

2274 INSTALL FLOORING & COVE BASE @ LEVEL 1 EAST CORRIDOR

2304 INSTALL BALANCE OF FINAL FINISHES & TRIM OUT @ LEVEL 1 EAST CORRIDOR

2314 RE-FINISH DOORS & HARDWARE @ LEVEL 1 EAST CORRIDOR

2324 FINAL CLEAN @ LEVEL 1 EAST CORRIDOR

2334 BBC CREATES PUNCH LIST @ LEVEL 1 EAST CORRIDOR

2344 SUBCONTRACTOR FINAL PUNCH & REPAIRS @ LEVEL 1 EAST CORRIDOR

1152 REPAIR EXISTING OH MEP & RE-SUPPORT @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS

1162 OH SPRINKLER - INSPECT / REPAIR / RE-SUPPORT @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS

1874 SPRINKLER PIPE TEST (ROOMS & CORRIDOR) @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS

1914 DEMO DRYWALL & REPAIR WALL FRAMING @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS

1212 INSTALL OH PLUMBING (AIR, VAC & WATER) @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS

1222 INSTALL OH ELEC ROUGH IN @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS

1924 REPAIR EXISTING IN-WALL MEP ROUGH IN @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS

1192 INSTALL OH HVAC DUCT & VAV'S @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS

1202 INSTALL OH HVAC PIPING @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS

2819 INSTALL WELDED STAINLESS STEEL EXHAUSTWORK @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS

1934 TEST PLUMBING @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS

1974 PULL LOW VOLTAGE TELECOM & A/V @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS

1944 INSULATE IN-WALL PLUMBING @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS

1954 PULL BRANCH WIRE & TERMINATE @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS

1232 INSTALL OH CONTROLS @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS

1242 TEST HVAC DUCT @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS

1864 TEST HVAC PIPING @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS

1964 PULL FIRE ALARM WIRING @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS

1984 SCO OWNER IN-WALL INSPECTIONS @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS

1884 SCO OH MEPF INSPECTIONS @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS

1894 INSULATE & LABEL HVAC DUCT @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS

1904 INSULATE & LABEL HVAC PIPING @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS

2821 H/T/F 2 HR FIRE RATED DRYWALL SHAFT FOR EXHAUST DUCT @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS

1172 H/T/F DRYWALL WALLS @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS

1252 PRIME & 1ST COAT @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS

1262 INSTALL ACT GRID (WITH PERIMETER & DEVICE TILES) @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS

1272 REPLACE SPRINKLER HEADS & RE-WORK DROPS @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS

1282 INSTALL MEPF & A/V OH TRIMOUT @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS

1292 SCO OWNER OH FINAL INSPECTION @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS

1312 INSTALL FLOORING & COVE BASE @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS

1302 INSTALL ACT TILE @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS
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1322 INSTALL LAB CASEWORK @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS 10 06-Jan-20 17-Jan-20 0

1332 INSTALL MEP ROUGH IN IN-CASEWORK @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS 10 13-Jan-20 24-Jan-20 8

1342 INSTALL BALANCE OF FINAL FINISHES AFTER CASEWORK @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS 5 27-Jan-20 31-Jan-20 8

1402 FINAL PAINT @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS 5 03-Feb-20 07-Feb-20 29

1352 RE-FINISH DOORS & HARDWARE @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS 15 13-Feb-20 04-Mar-20 0

FINAL CLEAN, PUNCH & REPAIRSFINAL CLEAN, PUNCH & REPAIRS 60 05-Mar-20 28-May-20 0

60 05-Mar-20 28-May-20 0

1372 FINAL CLEAN @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS 3 05-Mar-20 09-Mar-20 11

1382 BBC CREATES PUNCH LIST @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS 3 06-Mar-20 10-Mar-20 11

1392 SUBCONTRACTOR FINAL PUNCH & REPAIRS @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS 5 11-Mar-20 17-Mar-20 11

1132 FURNITURE MOVE IN @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS 20 30-Apr-20 28-May-20 0 CONFIRM

LEVEL 2 - WEST CORRIDORLEVEL 2 - WEST CORRIDOR 186 27-Jun-19 24-Mar-20 11

FRAMING, IN-WALL & OH MEP ROUGH INFRAMING, IN-WALL & OH MEP ROUGH IN 33 27-Jun-19 13-Aug-19 84

33 27-Jun-19 13-Aug-19 84

2517 REPAIR EXISTING OH MEP & RE-SUPPORT @ LEVEL 2 WEST CORRIDOR 3 27-Jun-19 01-Jul-19 56

2519 OH SPRINKLER - INSPECT / REPAIR / RE-SUPPORT @ LEVEL 2 WEST CORRIDOR 3 27-Jun-19 01-Jul-19 91

2521 DEMO DRYWALL & REPAIR WALL FRAMING @ LEVEL 2 WEST CORRIDOR 2 02-Jul-19 03-Jul-19 77

2523 SPRINKLER PIPE TEST (ROOMS & CORRIDOR) @ LEVEL 2 WEST CORRIDOR 3 02-Jul-19 05-Jul-19 101

2533 REPAIR EXISTING IN-WALL MEP ROUGH IN @ LEVEL 2 WEST CORRIDOR 2 03-Jul-19 05-Jul-19 77

2529 INSTALL OH PLUMBING (AIR, VAC & WATER) @ LEVEL 2 WEST CORRIDOR 5 09-Jul-19 15-Jul-19 64

2531 INSTALL OH ELEC ROUGH IN @ LEVEL 2 WEST CORRIDOR 5 12-Jul-19 18-Jul-19 67

2547 TEST PLUMBING @ LEVEL 2 WEST CORRIDOR 3 16-Jul-19 18-Jul-19 71

2549 INSULATE IN-WALL PLUMBING @ LEVEL 2 WEST CORRIDOR 2 19-Jul-19 22-Jul-19 71

2539 PULL BRANCH WIRE & TERMINATE @ LEVEL 2 WEST CORRIDOR 2 19-Jul-19 22-Jul-19 90

2541 PULL FIRE ALARM WIRING @ LEVEL 2 WEST CORRIDOR 2 19-Jul-19 22-Jul-19 90

2543 PULL LOW VOLTAGE TELECOM & A/V @ LEVEL 2 WEST CORRIDOR 2 19-Jul-19 22-Jul-19 90

2525 INSTALL OH HVAC DUCT & VAV'S @ LEVEL 2 WEST CORRIDOR 5 19-Jul-19 25-Jul-19 44 PROC

2527 INSTALL OH HVAC PIPING @ LEVEL 2 WEST CORRIDOR 5 19-Jul-19 25-Jul-19 66

2553 SCO OWNER IN-WALL INSPECTIONS @ LEVEL 2 WEST CORRIDOR 5 23-Jul-19 29-Jul-19 71

2535 TEST HVAC DUCT @ LEVEL 2 WEST CORRIDOR 3 24-Jul-19 26-Jul-19 86

2537 TEST HVAC PIPING @ LEVEL 2 WEST CORRIDOR 3 24-Jul-19 26-Jul-19 86

2545 INSTALL OH CONTROLS @ LEVEL 2 WEST CORRIDOR 3 26-Jul-19 30-Jul-19 84

2551 SCO OH MEPF INSPECTIONS @ LEVEL 2 WEST CORRIDOR 5 31-Jul-19 06-Aug-19 84

2555 INSULATE & LABEL HVAC PIPING @ LEVEL 2 WEST CORRIDOR 3 07-Aug-19 09-Aug-19 86

2557 INSULATE & LABEL HVAC DUCT @ LEVEL 2 WEST CORRIDOR 5 07-Aug-19 13-Aug-19 84

DRYWALL, PRIME PAINT & ACT GRIDDRYWALL, PRIME PAINT & ACT GRID 29 21-Aug-19 01-Oct-19 93

29 21-Aug-19 01-Oct-19 93

2559 H/T/F DRYWALL WALLS @ LEVEL 2 WEST CORRIDOR 6 21-Aug-19 28-Aug-19 55

2561 PRIME & 1ST COAT @ LEVEL 2 WEST CORRIDOR 3 29-Aug-19 03-Sep-19 70

2563 INSTALL ACT GRID (WITH PERIMETER & DEVICE TILES) @ LEVEL 2 WEST CORRIDOR 2 16-Sep-19 17-Sep-19 62

2567 INSTALL MEPF & A/V OH TRIMOUT @ LEVEL 2 WEST CORRIDOR 5 18-Sep-19 24-Sep-19 93

2565 REPLACE SPRINKLER HEADS & RE-WORK DROPS @ LEVEL 2 WEST CORRIDOR 3 20-Sep-19 24-Sep-19 93

2569 SCO OWNER OH FINAL INSPECTION @ LEVEL 2 WEST CORRIDOR 5 25-Sep-19 01-Oct-19 93

FINAL FINISHES, FIXTURES & TRIM OUTFINAL FINISHES, FIXTURES & TRIM OUT 28 03-Feb-20 11-Mar-20 1

28 03-Feb-20 11-Mar-20 1

2571 INSTALL ACT TILE @ LEVEL 2 WEST CORRIDOR 3 03-Feb-20 05-Feb-20 11

2573 INSTALL FLOORING & COVE BASE @ LEVEL 2 WEST CORRIDOR 5 06-Feb-20 12-Feb-20 11

2575 INSTALL BALANCE OF FINAL FINISHES & TRIM OUT @ LEVEL 2 WEST CORRIDOR 5 13-Feb-20 19-Feb-20 11

2577 RE-FINISH DOORS & HARDWARE @ LEVEL 2 WEST CORRIDOR 5 05-Mar-20 11-Mar-20 1

FINAL CLEAN, PUNCH & REPAIRSFINAL CLEAN, PUNCH & REPAIRS 9 12-Mar-20 24-Mar-20 11

9 12-Mar-20 24-Mar-20 11

2579 FINAL CLEAN @ LEVEL 2 WEST CORRIDOR 3 12-Mar-20 16-Mar-20 11

2581 BBC CREATES PUNCH LIST @ LEVEL 2 WEST CORRIDOR 3 13-Mar-20 17-Mar-20 11

2583 SUBCONTRACTOR FINAL PUNCH & REPAIRS @ LEVEL 2 WEST CORRIDOR 5 18-Mar-20 24-Mar-20 11

LEVEL 2 - WEST ROOMSLEVEL 2 - WEST ROOMS 230 01-Jul-19 28-May-20 22

FRAMING, IN-WALL & OH MEP ROUGH INFRAMING, IN-WALL & OH MEP ROUGH IN 55 01-Jul-19 17-Sep-19 131

55 01-Jul-19 17-Sep-19 131

2823 INSTALL WELDED STAINLESS STEEL EXHAUSTWORK @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS 30 01-Jul-19 12-Aug-19 47 7/1-8/12

2733 REPAIR EXISTING OH MEP & RE-SUPPORT @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS 5 02-Jul-19 09-Jul-19 56

2735 OH SPRINKLER - INSPECT / REPAIR / RE-SUPPORT @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS 5 02-Jul-19 09-Jul-19 91
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1322 INSTALL LAB CASEWORK @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS

1332 INSTALL MEP ROUGH IN IN-CASEWORK @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS

1342 INSTALL BALANCE OF FINAL FINISHES AFTER CASEWORK @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS

1402 FINAL PAINT @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS

1352 RE-FINISH DOORS & HARDWARE @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS

1372 FINAL CLEAN @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS

1382 BBC CREATES PUNCH LIST @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS

1392 SUBCONTRACTOR FINAL PUNCH & REPAIRS @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS

1132 FURNITURE MOVE IN @ LEVEL 1 EAST RMS

2517 REPAIR EXISTING OH MEP & RE-SUPPORT @ LEVEL 2 WEST CORRIDOR

2519 OH SPRINKLER - INSPECT / REPAIR / RE-SUPPORT @ LEVEL 2 WEST CORRIDOR

2521 DEMO DRYWALL & REPAIR WALL FRAMING @ LEVEL 2 WEST CORRIDOR

2523 SPRINKLER PIPE TEST (ROOMS & CORRIDOR) @ LEVEL 2 WEST CORRIDOR

2533 REPAIR EXISTING IN-WALL MEP ROUGH IN @ LEVEL 2 WEST CORRIDOR

2529 INSTALL OH PLUMBING (AIR, VAC & WATER) @ LEVEL 2 WEST CORRIDOR

2531 INSTALL OH ELEC ROUGH IN @ LEVEL 2 WEST CORRIDOR

2547 TEST PLUMBING @ LEVEL 2 WEST CORRIDOR

2549 INSULATE IN-WALL PLUMBING @ LEVEL 2 WEST CORRIDOR

2539 PULL BRANCH WIRE & TERMINATE @ LEVEL 2 WEST CORRIDOR

2541 PULL FIRE ALARM WIRING @ LEVEL 2 WEST CORRIDOR

2543 PULL LOW VOLTAGE TELECOM & A/V @ LEVEL 2 WEST CORRIDOR

2525 INSTALL OH HVAC DUCT & VAV'S @ LEVEL 2 WEST CORRIDOR

2527 INSTALL OH HVAC PIPING @ LEVEL 2 WEST CORRIDOR

2553 SCO OWNER IN-WALL INSPECTIONS @ LEVEL 2 WEST CORRIDOR

2535 TEST HVAC DUCT @ LEVEL 2 WEST CORRIDOR

2537 TEST HVAC PIPING @ LEVEL 2 WEST CORRIDOR

2545 INSTALL OH CONTROLS @ LEVEL 2 WEST CORRIDOR

2551 SCO OH MEPF INSPECTIONS @ LEVEL 2 WEST CORRIDOR

2555 INSULATE & LABEL HVAC PIPING @ LEVEL 2 WEST CORRIDOR

2557 INSULATE & LABEL HVAC DUCT @ LEVEL 2 WEST CORRIDOR

2559 H/T/F DRYWALL WALLS @ LEVEL 2 WEST CORRIDOR

2561 PRIME & 1ST COAT @ LEVEL 2 WEST CORRIDOR

2563 INSTALL ACT GRID (WITH PERIMETER & DEVICE TILES) @ LEVEL 2 WEST CORRIDOR

2567 INSTALL MEPF & A/V OH TRIMOUT @ LEVEL 2 WEST CORRIDOR

2565 REPLACE SPRINKLER HEADS & RE-WORK DROPS @ LEVEL 2 WEST CORRIDOR

2569 SCO OWNER OH FINAL INSPECTION @ LEVEL 2 WEST CORRIDOR

2571 INSTALL ACT TILE @ LEVEL 2 WEST CORRIDOR

2573 INSTALL FLOORING & COVE BASE @ LEVEL 2 WEST CORRIDOR

2575 INSTALL BALANCE OF FINAL FINISHES & TRIM OUT @ LEVEL 2 WEST CORRIDOR

2577 RE-FINISH DOORS & HARDWARE @ LEVEL 2 WEST CORRIDOR

2579 FINAL CLEAN @ LEVEL 2 WEST CORRIDOR

2581 BBC CREATES PUNCH LIST @ LEVEL 2 WEST CORRIDOR

2583 SUBCONTRACTOR FINAL PUNCH & REPAIRS @ LEVEL 2 WEST CORRIDOR

2823 INSTALL WELDED STAINLESS STEEL EXHAUSTWORK @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS

2733 REPAIR EXISTING OH MEP & RE-SUPPORT @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS

2735 OH SPRINKLER - INSPECT / REPAIR / RE-SUPPORT @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS
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2737 SPRINKLER PIPE TEST (ROOMS & CORRIDOR) @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS 3 10-Jul-19 12-Jul-19 91

2739 DEMO DRYWALL & REPAIR WALL FRAMING @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS 5 10-Jul-19 16-Jul-19 69

2749 REPAIR EXISTING IN-WALL MEP ROUGH IN @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS 5 11-Jul-19 17-Jul-19 69

2741 INSTALL OH PLUMBING (AIR, VAC & WATER) @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS 7 16-Jul-19 24-Jul-19 64

2743 INSTALL OH ELEC ROUGH IN @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS 10 19-Jul-19 01-Aug-19 67

2751 TEST PLUMBING @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS 3 25-Jul-19 29-Jul-19 64

2745 INSTALL OH HVAC DUCT & VAV'S @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS 15 26-Jul-19 15-Aug-19 44 PROC

2747 INSTALL OH HVAC PIPING @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS 15 26-Jul-19 15-Aug-19 66

2755 INSULATE IN-WALL PLUMBING @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS 8 30-Jul-19 08-Aug-19 64

2753 PULL LOW VOLTAGE TELECOM & A/V @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS 7 02-Aug-19 12-Aug-19 70

2759 PULL BRANCH WIRE & TERMINATE @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS 10 02-Aug-19 15-Aug-19 67

2765 PULL FIRE ALARM WIRING @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS 5 09-Aug-19 15-Aug-19 67

2767 SCO OWNER IN-WALL INSPECTIONS @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS 5 09-Aug-19 15-Aug-19 64

2757 INSTALL OH CONTROLS @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS 10 09-Aug-19 22-Aug-19 62

2825 H/T/F 2 HR FIRE RATED DRYWALL SHAFT FOR EXHAUST DUCT @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS 5 13-Aug-19 19-Aug-19 151

2761 TEST HVAC DUCT @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS 3 14-Aug-19 16-Aug-19 66

2763 TEST HVAC PIPING @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS 3 14-Aug-19 16-Aug-19 66

2769 SCO OH MEPF INSPECTIONS @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS 5 23-Aug-19 29-Aug-19 62

2773 INSULATE & LABEL HVAC DUCT @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS 12 30-Aug-19 17-Sep-19 62

2775 INSULATE & LABEL HVAC PIPING @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS 12 30-Aug-19 17-Sep-19 62

DRYWALL, PRIME PAINT & ACT GRIDDRYWALL, PRIME PAINT & ACT GRID 42 29-Aug-19 28-Oct-19 55

42 29-Aug-19 28-Oct-19 55

2771 H/T/F DRYWALL WALLS @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS 15 29-Aug-19 19-Sep-19 55

2777 PRIME & 1ST COAT @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS 10 13-Sep-19 26-Sep-19 55

2779 INSTALL ACT GRID (WITH PERIMETER & DEVICE TILES) @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS 12 27-Sep-19 14-Oct-19 55

2781 REPLACE SPRINKLER HEADS & RE-WORK DROPS @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS 7 11-Oct-19 21-Oct-19 55

2783 INSTALL MEPF & A/V OH TRIMOUT @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS 7 11-Oct-19 21-Oct-19 55

2787 SCO OWNER OH FINAL INSPECTION @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS 5 22-Oct-19 28-Oct-19 55

FINAL FINISHES, FIXTURES & TRIM OUTFINAL FINISHES, FIXTURES & TRIM OUT 112 21-Oct-19 01-Apr-20 1

112 21-Oct-19 01-Apr-20 1

2785 INSTALL FLOORING & COVE BASE @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS 15 21-Oct-19 08-Nov-19 55

2789 INSTALL ACT TILE @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS 6 29-Oct-19 05-Nov-19 55

2791 INSTALL LAB CASEWORK @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS 10 20-Jan-20 31-Jan-20 11

2793 INSTALL MEP ROUGH IN IN-CASEWORK @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS 10 27-Jan-20 07-Feb-20 19

2795 INSTALL BALANCE OF FINAL FINISHES AFTER CASEWORK @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS 5 10-Feb-20 14-Feb-20 19

2815 FINAL PAINT @ @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS 5 17-Feb-20 21-Feb-20 29

2797 RE-FINISH DOORS & HARDWARE @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS 15 12-Mar-20 01-Apr-20 1

FINAL CLEAN, PUNCH & REPAIRSFINAL CLEAN, PUNCH & REPAIRS 40 02-Apr-20 28-May-20 22

40 02-Apr-20 28-May-20 22

2799 FINAL CLEAN @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS 3 02-Apr-20 06-Apr-20 1

2801 BBC CREATES PUNCH LIST @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS 3 03-Apr-20 07-Apr-20 1

2803 SUBCONTRACTOR FINAL PUNCH & REPAIRS @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS 5 08-Apr-20 14-Apr-20 1

2805 FURNITURE MOVE IN @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS 10 14-May-20 28-May-20 22 CONFIRM

LEVEL 2 - EAST CORRIDORLEVEL 2 - EAST CORRIDOR 186 27-Jun-19 24-Mar-20 11

FRAMING, IN-WALL & OH MEP ROUGH INFRAMING, IN-WALL & OH MEP ROUGH IN 34 27-Jun-19 14-Aug-19 82

34 27-Jun-19 14-Aug-19 82

2449 REPAIR EXISTING OH MEP & RE-SUPPORT @ LEVEL 2 EAST CORRIDOR 3 27-Jun-19 01-Jul-19 67

2451 OH SPRINKLER - INSPECT / REPAIR / RE-SUPPORT @ LEVEL 2 EAST CORRIDOR 3 27-Jun-19 01-Jul-19 90

2453 DEMO DRYWALL & REPAIR WALL FRAMING @ LEVEL 2 EAST CORRIDOR 2 02-Jul-19 03-Jul-19 76

2455 SPRINKLER PIPE TEST (ROOMS & CORRIDOR) @ LEVEL 2 EAST CORRIDOR 3 02-Jul-19 05-Jul-19 100

2465 REPAIR EXISTING IN-WALL MEP ROUGH IN @ LEVEL 2 EAST CORRIDOR 2 03-Jul-19 05-Jul-19 76

2461 INSTALL OH PLUMBING (AIR, VAC & WATER) @ LEVEL 2 EAST CORRIDOR 5 09-Jul-19 15-Jul-19 63

2463 INSTALL OH ELEC ROUGH IN @ LEVEL 2 EAST CORRIDOR 5 12-Jul-19 18-Jul-19 66

2479 TEST PLUMBING @ LEVEL 2 EAST CORRIDOR 3 16-Jul-19 18-Jul-19 70

2481 INSULATE IN-WALL PLUMBING @ LEVEL 2 EAST CORRIDOR 2 19-Jul-19 22-Jul-19 70

2471 PULL BRANCH WIRE & TERMINATE @ LEVEL 2 EAST CORRIDOR 2 19-Jul-19 22-Jul-19 89

2473 PULL FIRE ALARM WIRING @ LEVEL 2 EAST CORRIDOR 2 19-Jul-19 22-Jul-19 89

2475 PULL LOW VOLTAGE TELECOM & A/V @ LEVEL 2 EAST CORRIDOR 2 19-Jul-19 22-Jul-19 89

2457 INSTALL OH HVAC DUCT & VAV'S @ LEVEL 2 EAST CORRIDOR 5 22-Jul-19 26-Jul-19 60 PROC

2459 INSTALL OH HVAC PIPING @ LEVEL 2 EAST CORRIDOR 5 22-Jul-19 26-Jul-19 64

2485 SCO OWNER IN-WALL INSPECTIONS @ LEVEL 2 EAST CORRIDOR 5 23-Jul-19 29-Jul-19 70
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2737 SPRINKLER PIPE TEST (ROOMS & CORRIDOR) @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS

2739 DEMO DRYWALL & REPAIR WALL FRAMING @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS

2749 REPAIR EXISTING IN-WALL MEP ROUGH IN @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS

2741 INSTALL OH PLUMBING (AIR, VAC & WATER) @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS

2743 INSTALL OH ELEC ROUGH IN @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS

2751 TEST PLUMBING @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS

2745 INSTALL OH HVAC DUCT & VAV'S @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS

2747 INSTALL OH HVAC PIPING @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS

2755 INSULATE IN-WALL PLUMBING @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS

2753 PULL LOW VOLTAGE TELECOM & A/V @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS

2759 PULL BRANCH WIRE & TERMINATE @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS

2765 PULL FIRE ALARM WIRING @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS

2767 SCO OWNER IN-WALL INSPECTIONS @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS

2757 INSTALL OH CONTROLS @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS

2825 H/T/F 2 HR FIRE RATED DRYWALL SHAFT FOR EXHAUST DUCT @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS

2761 TEST HVAC DUCT @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS

2763 TEST HVAC PIPING @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS

2769 SCO OH MEPF INSPECTIONS @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS

2773 INSULATE & LABEL HVAC DUCT @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS

2775 INSULATE & LABEL HVAC PIPING @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS

2771 H/T/F DRYWALL WALLS @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS

2777 PRIME & 1ST COAT @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS

2779 INSTALL ACT GRID (WITH PERIMETER & DEVICE TILES) @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS

2781 REPLACE SPRINKLER HEADS & RE-WORK DROPS @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS

2783 INSTALL MEPF & A/V OH TRIMOUT @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS

2787 SCO OWNER OH FINAL INSPECTION @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS

2785 INSTALL FLOORING & COVE BASE @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS

2789 INSTALL ACT TILE @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS

2791 INSTALL LAB CASEWORK @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS

2793 INSTALL MEP ROUGH IN IN-CASEWORK @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS

2795 INSTALL BALANCE OF FINAL FINISHES AFTER CASEWORK @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS

2815 FINAL PAINT @ @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS

2797 RE-FINISH DOORS & HARDWARE @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS

2799 FINAL CLEAN @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS

2801 BBC CREATES PUNCH LIST @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS

2803 SUBCONTRACTOR FINAL PUNCH & REPAIRS @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS

2805 FURNITURE MOVE IN @ LEVEL 2 WEST RMS

2449 REPAIR EXISTING OH MEP & RE-SUPPORT @ LEVEL 2 EAST CORRIDOR

2451 OH SPRINKLER - INSPECT / REPAIR / RE-SUPPORT @ LEVEL 2 EAST CORRIDOR

2453 DEMO DRYWALL & REPAIR WALL FRAMING @ LEVEL 2 EAST CORRIDOR

2455 SPRINKLER PIPE TEST (ROOMS & CORRIDOR) @ LEVEL 2 EAST CORRIDOR

2465 REPAIR EXISTING IN-WALL MEP ROUGH IN @ LEVEL 2 EAST CORRIDOR

2461 INSTALL OH PLUMBING (AIR, VAC & WATER) @ LEVEL 2 EAST CORRIDOR

2463 INSTALL OH ELEC ROUGH IN @ LEVEL 2 EAST CORRIDOR

2479 TEST PLUMBING @ LEVEL 2 EAST CORRIDOR

2481 INSULATE IN-WALL PLUMBING @ LEVEL 2 EAST CORRIDOR

2471 PULL BRANCH WIRE & TERMINATE @ LEVEL 2 EAST CORRIDOR

2473 PULL FIRE ALARM WIRING @ LEVEL 2 EAST CORRIDOR

2475 PULL LOW VOLTAGE TELECOM & A/V @ LEVEL 2 EAST CORRIDOR

2457 INSTALL OH HVAC DUCT & VAV'S @ LEVEL 2 EAST CORRIDOR

2459 INSTALL OH HVAC PIPING @ LEVEL 2 EAST CORRIDOR

2485 SCO OWNER IN-WALL INSPECTIONS @ LEVEL 2 EAST CORRIDOR
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2467 TEST HVAC DUCT @ LEVEL 2 EAST CORRIDOR 3 25-Jul-19 29-Jul-19 84

2469 TEST HVAC PIPING @ LEVEL 2 EAST CORRIDOR 3 25-Jul-19 29-Jul-19 84

2477 INSTALL OH CONTROLS @ LEVEL 2 EAST CORRIDOR 3 29-Jul-19 31-Jul-19 82

2483 SCO OH MEPF INSPECTIONS @ LEVEL 2 EAST CORRIDOR 5 01-Aug-19 07-Aug-19 82

2487 INSULATE & LABEL HVAC PIPING @ LEVEL 2 EAST CORRIDOR 3 08-Aug-19 12-Aug-19 84

2489 INSULATE & LABEL HVAC DUCT @ LEVEL 2 EAST CORRIDOR 5 08-Aug-19 14-Aug-19 82

DRYWALL, PRIME PAINT & ACT GRIDDRYWALL, PRIME PAINT & ACT GRID 33 21-Aug-19 07-Oct-19 88

33 21-Aug-19 07-Oct-19 88

2491 H/T/F DRYWALL WALLS @ LEVEL 2 EAST CORRIDOR 6 21-Aug-19 28-Aug-19 54

2493 PRIME & 1ST COAT @ LEVEL 2 EAST CORRIDOR 3 29-Aug-19 03-Sep-19 69

2495 INSTALL ACT GRID (WITH PERIMETER & DEVICE TILES) @ LEVEL 2 EAST CORRIDOR 2 20-Sep-19 23-Sep-19 57

2499 INSTALL MEPF & A/V OH TRIMOUT @ LEVEL 2 EAST CORRIDOR 5 24-Sep-19 30-Sep-19 88

2497 REPLACE SPRINKLER HEADS & RE-WORK DROPS @ LEVEL 2 EAST CORRIDOR 3 26-Sep-19 30-Sep-19 88

2501 SCO OWNER OH FINAL INSPECTION @ LEVEL 2 EAST CORRIDOR 5 01-Oct-19 07-Oct-19 88

FINAL FINISHES, FIXTURES & TRIM OUTFINAL FINISHES, FIXTURES & TRIM OUT 28 03-Feb-20 11-Mar-20 0

28 03-Feb-20 11-Mar-20 0

2503 INSTALL ACT TILE @ LEVEL 2 EAST CORRIDOR 3 03-Feb-20 05-Feb-20 10

2505 INSTALL FLOORING & COVE BASE @ LEVEL 2 EAST CORRIDOR 5 06-Feb-20 12-Feb-20 10

2507 INSTALL BALANCE OF FINAL FINISHES & TRIM OUT @ LEVEL 2 EAST CORRIDOR 5 13-Feb-20 19-Feb-20 10

2509 RE-FINISH DOORS & HARDWARE @ LEVEL 2 EAST CORRIDOR 5 05-Mar-20 11-Mar-20 0

FINAL CLEAN, PUNCH & REPAIRSFINAL CLEAN, PUNCH & REPAIRS 9 12-Mar-20 24-Mar-20 11

9 12-Mar-20 24-Mar-20 11

2511 FINAL CLEAN @ LEVEL 2 EAST CORRIDOR 3 12-Mar-20 16-Mar-20 11

2513 BBC CREATES PUNCH LIST @ LEVEL 2 EAST CORRIDOR 3 13-Mar-20 17-Mar-20 11

2515 SUBCONTRACTOR FINAL PUNCH & REPAIRS @ LEVEL 2 EAST CORRIDOR 5 18-Mar-20 24-Mar-20 11

LEVEL 2 - EAST ROOMSLEVEL 2 - EAST ROOMS 249 02-Jul-19 25-Jun-20 0

FRAMING, IN-WALL & OH MEP ROUGH INFRAMING, IN-WALL & OH MEP ROUGH IN 98 02-Jul-19 18-Nov-19 86

98 02-Jul-19 18-Nov-19 86

2659 REPAIR EXISTING OH MEP & RE-SUPPORT @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS 5 02-Jul-19 09-Jul-19 67

2661 OH SPRINKLER - INSPECT / REPAIR / RE-SUPPORT @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS 5 02-Jul-19 09-Jul-19 90

2663 SPRINKLER PIPE TEST (ROOMS & CORRIDOR) @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS 3 10-Jul-19 12-Jul-19 90

2665 DEMO DRYWALL & REPAIR WALL FRAMING @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS 5 10-Jul-19 16-Jul-19 68

2675 REPAIR EXISTING IN-WALL MEP ROUGH IN @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS 5 11-Jul-19 17-Jul-19 68

2667 INSTALL OH PLUMBING (AIR, VAC & WATER) @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS 7 16-Jul-19 24-Jul-19 63

2669 INSTALL OH ELEC ROUGH IN @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS 10 19-Jul-19 01-Aug-19 66

2677 TEST PLUMBING @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS 3 25-Jul-19 29-Jul-19 63

2671 INSTALL OH HVAC DUCT & VAV'S @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS 15 29-Jul-19 16-Aug-19 60 PROC

2673 INSTALL OH HVAC PIPING @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS 15 29-Jul-19 16-Aug-19 64

2681 INSULATE IN-WALL PLUMBING @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS 8 30-Jul-19 08-Aug-19 63

2679 PULL LOW VOLTAGE TELECOM & A/V @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS 7 02-Aug-19 12-Aug-19 69

2685 PULL BRANCH WIRE & TERMINATE @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS 10 02-Aug-19 15-Aug-19 66

2691 PULL FIRE ALARM WIRING @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS 5 09-Aug-19 15-Aug-19 66

2693 SCO OWNER IN-WALL INSPECTIONS @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS 5 09-Aug-19 15-Aug-19 63

2683 INSTALL OH CONTROLS @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS 10 12-Aug-19 23-Aug-19 60

2827 INSTALL WELDED STAINLESS STEEL EXHAUSTWORK @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS 64 13-Aug-19 11-Nov-19 47 8/13-11/11

2687 TEST HVAC DUCT @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS 3 15-Aug-19 19-Aug-19 64

2689 TEST HVAC PIPING @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS 3 15-Aug-19 19-Aug-19 64

2695 SCO OH MEPF INSPECTIONS @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS 5 26-Aug-19 30-Aug-19 60

2699 INSULATE & LABEL HVAC DUCT @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS 12 03-Sep-19 18-Sep-19 60

2701 INSULATE & LABEL HVAC PIPING @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS 12 03-Sep-19 18-Sep-19 60

2829 H/T/F 2 HR FIRE RATED DRYWALL SHAFT FOR EXHAUST DUCT @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS 5 12-Nov-19 18-Nov-19 86

DRYWALL, PRIME PAINT & ACT GRIDDRYWALL, PRIME PAINT & ACT GRID 42 29-Aug-19 28-Oct-19 54

42 29-Aug-19 28-Oct-19 54

2697 H/T/F DRYWALL WALLS @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS 15 29-Aug-19 19-Sep-19 54

2703 PRIME & 1ST COAT @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS 10 13-Sep-19 26-Sep-19 54

2705 INSTALL ACT GRID (WITH PERIMETER & DEVICE TILES) @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS 12 27-Sep-19 14-Oct-19 54

2707 REPLACE SPRINKLER HEADS & RE-WORK DROPS @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS 7 11-Oct-19 21-Oct-19 54

2709 INSTALL MEPF & A/V OH TRIMOUT @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS 7 11-Oct-19 21-Oct-19 54

2713 SCO OWNER OH FINAL INSPECTION @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS 5 22-Oct-19 28-Oct-19 54

FINAL FINISHES, FIXTURES & TRIM OUTFINAL FINISHES, FIXTURES & TRIM OUT 112 21-Oct-19 01-Apr-20 0
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2467 TEST HVAC DUCT @ LEVEL 2 EAST CORRIDOR

2469 TEST HVAC PIPING @ LEVEL 2 EAST CORRIDOR

2477 INSTALL OH CONTROLS @ LEVEL 2 EAST CORRIDOR

2483 SCO OH MEPF INSPECTIONS @ LEVEL 2 EAST CORRIDOR

2487 INSULATE & LABEL HVAC PIPING @ LEVEL 2 EAST CORRIDOR

2489 INSULATE & LABEL HVAC DUCT @ LEVEL 2 EAST CORRIDOR

2491 H/T/F DRYWALL WALLS @ LEVEL 2 EAST CORRIDOR

2493 PRIME & 1ST COAT @ LEVEL 2 EAST CORRIDOR

2495 INSTALL ACT GRID (WITH PERIMETER & DEVICE TILES) @ LEVEL 2 EAST CORRIDOR

2499 INSTALL MEPF & A/V OH TRIMOUT @ LEVEL 2 EAST CORRIDOR

2497 REPLACE SPRINKLER HEADS & RE-WORK DROPS @ LEVEL 2 EAST CORRIDOR

2501 SCO OWNER OH FINAL INSPECTION @ LEVEL 2 EAST CORRIDOR

2503 INSTALL ACT TILE @ LEVEL 2 EAST CORRIDOR

2505 INSTALL FLOORING & COVE BASE @ LEVEL 2 EAST CORRIDOR

2507 INSTALL BALANCE OF FINAL FINISHES & TRIM OUT @ LEVEL 2 EAST CORRIDOR

2509 RE-FINISH DOORS & HARDWARE @ LEVEL 2 EAST CORRIDOR

2511 FINAL CLEAN @ LEVEL 2 EAST CORRIDOR

2513 BBC CREATES PUNCH LIST @ LEVEL 2 EAST CORRIDOR

2515 SUBCONTRACTOR FINAL PUNCH & REPAIRS @ LEVEL 2 EAST CORRIDOR

2659 REPAIR EXISTING OH MEP & RE-SUPPORT @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS

2661 OH SPRINKLER - INSPECT / REPAIR / RE-SUPPORT @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS

2663 SPRINKLER PIPE TEST (ROOMS & CORRIDOR) @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS

2665 DEMO DRYWALL & REPAIR WALL FRAMING @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS

2675 REPAIR EXISTING IN-WALL MEP ROUGH IN @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS

2667 INSTALL OH PLUMBING (AIR, VAC & WATER) @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS

2669 INSTALL OH ELEC ROUGH IN @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS

2677 TEST PLUMBING @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS

2671 INSTALL OH HVAC DUCT & VAV'S @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS

2673 INSTALL OH HVAC PIPING @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS

2681 INSULATE IN-WALL PLUMBING @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS

2679 PULL LOW VOLTAGE TELECOM & A/V @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS

2685 PULL BRANCH WIRE & TERMINATE @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS

2691 PULL FIRE ALARM WIRING @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS

2693 SCO OWNER IN-WALL INSPECTIONS @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS

2683 INSTALL OH CONTROLS @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS

2827 INSTALL WELDED STAINLESS STEEL EXHAUSTWORK @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS

2687 TEST HVAC DUCT @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS

2689 TEST HVAC PIPING @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS

2695 SCO OH MEPF INSPECTIONS @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS

2699 INSULATE & LABEL HVAC DUCT @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS

2701 INSULATE & LABEL HVAC PIPING @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS

2829 H/T/F 2 HR FIRE RATED DRYWALL SHAFT FOR EXHAUST DUCT @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS

2697 H/T/F DRYWALL WALLS @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS

2703 PRIME & 1ST COAT @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS

2705 INSTALL ACT GRID (WITH PERIMETER & DEVICE TILES) @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS

2707 REPLACE SPRINKLER HEADS & RE-WORK DROPS @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS

2709 INSTALL MEPF & A/V OH TRIMOUT @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS

2713 SCO OWNER OH FINAL INSPECTION @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS
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TASK ID TASK WORK

DAYS

START

DATE

FINISH

DATE

Total

Float

COMMENTS

112 21-Oct-19 01-Apr-20 0

2711 INSTALL FLOORING & COVE BASE @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS 15 21-Oct-19 08-Nov-19 54

2715 INSTALL ACT TILE @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS 6 29-Oct-19 05-Nov-19 54

2717 INSTALL LAB CASEWORK @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS 10 20-Jan-20 31-Jan-20 10

2719 INSTALL MEP ROUGH IN IN-CASEWORK @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS 10 27-Jan-20 07-Feb-20 18

2721 INSTALL BALANCE OF FINAL FINISHES AFTER CASEWORK @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS 5 10-Feb-20 14-Feb-20 18

2811 FINAL PAINT @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS 5 17-Feb-20 21-Feb-20 28

2723 RE-FINISH DOORS & HARDWARE @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS 15 12-Mar-20 01-Apr-20 0

FINAL CLEAN, PUNCH & REPAIRSFINAL CLEAN, PUNCH & REPAIRS 60 02-Apr-20 25-Jun-20 0

60 02-Apr-20 25-Jun-20 0

2725 FINAL CLEAN @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS 4 02-Apr-20 07-Apr-20 0

2727 BBC CREATES PUNCH LIST @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS 3 06-Apr-20 08-Apr-20 0

2729 SUBCONTRACTOR FINAL PUNCH & REPAIRS @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS 5 09-Apr-20 15-Apr-20 0

2731 FURNITURE MOVE IN @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS 20 29-May-20 25-Jun-20 0 CONFIRM

ATTICATTIC 130 08-Aug-19 14-Feb-20 33

EAST & WEST ATTIC'SEAST & WEST ATTIC'S 2 08-Aug-19 09-Aug-19 33

2 08-Aug-19 09-Aug-19 33

1246 INSTALL ALL ATTIC EQUIPMENT @ EAST & WEST ATTIC'S 2 08-Aug-19 09-Aug-19 33

EASTEAST 128 12-Aug-19 14-Feb-20 33

128 12-Aug-19 14-Feb-20 33

1166 INSTALL SCAFFOLING (IF REQUIRED) 10 12-Aug-19 23-Aug-19 73 REVIEW SEQ

1186 INSTALL & SET STACKS & DUCT CONNECTIONS @ ATTIC - EAST 5 26-Aug-19 30-Aug-19 106 REVIEW SEQ

1236 FIREPROOFING & REPAIRS @ ATTIC - EAST 10 26-Aug-19 09-Sep-19 106 REVIEW SEQ

1176 INSTALL & SET FCU'S (2) @ ATTIC - EAST 10 03-Sep-19 16-Sep-19 63 REVIEW SEQ

1206 INSTALL OH SPRINKLER SYSTEM @ ATTIC - EAST 15 10-Sep-19 30-Sep-19 106 REVIEW SEQ

1156 INSTALL DUCTWORK  TO & FROM EXHAUST FANS & ERU'S @ ATTIC - EAST (WELDING REQ) 43 29-Oct-19 03-Jan-20 33 10/20-12/24

1226 INSTALL EXHAUST FANS @ ATTIC - EAST 10 06-Jan-20 17-Jan-20 33 REVIEW SEQ

1196 INSTALL FRAMING & AIR BARRIER @ ATTIC - EAST 20 20-Jan-20 14-Feb-20 33 REVIEW SEQ

WESTWEST 80 12-Aug-19 04-Dec-19 81

80 12-Aug-19 04-Dec-19 81

2365 INSTALL SCAFFOLING (IF REQUIRED) 10 12-Aug-19 23-Aug-19 33 REVIEW SEQ

2373 INSTALL & SET FCU'S (2) @ ATTIC - WEST 10 12-Aug-19 23-Aug-19 38 REVIEW SEQ

2369 INSTALL & SET STACKS & DUCT CONNECTIONS @ ATTIC - WEST 5 26-Aug-19 30-Aug-19 63 REVIEW SEQ

2367 FIREPROOFING & REPAIRS @ ATTIC - WEST 10 26-Aug-19 09-Sep-19 106 REVIEW SEQ

2375 INSTALL DUCTWORK  TO & FROM EXHAUST FANS & ERU'S @ ATTIC - WEST (WELDING REQ) 40 03-Sep-19 28-Oct-19 33 8/10-10/20

2371 INSTALL OH SPRINKLER SYSTEM @ ATTIC - WEST 15 10-Sep-19 30-Sep-19 106 REVIEW SEQ

2377 INSTALL EXHAUST FANS @ ATTIC - WEST 5 29-Oct-19 04-Nov-19 81 REVIEW SEQ

2379 INSTALL FRAMING & AIR BARRIER @ ATTIC - WEST 20 05-Nov-19 04-Dec-19 81 REVIEW SEQ

VERTICAL TRANSPORTATIONVERTICAL TRANSPORTATION 30 10-Jul-19 20-Aug-19 154

30 10-Jul-19 20-Aug-19 154

30 10-Jul-19 20-Aug-19 154

1180 INSTALL ELEVATOR RAILS & DOOR FRAMES @ BUILDING 20 10-Jul-19 06-Aug-19 154 CONFIRM PRED ??

1190 BUILDOUT ELEVATOR CAB @ BUILDING 5 07-Aug-19 13-Aug-19 154

1200 ELEVATORS TESTING & PUNCH 5 14-Aug-19 20-Aug-19 154

MECHANICAL / ELECTRICALMECHANICAL / ELECTRICAL 168 19-Aug-19 17-Apr-20 48

168 19-Aug-19 17-Apr-20 48

168 19-Aug-19 17-Apr-20 48

2284 SET & HOOK UP CHILLER 20 19-Aug-19 16-Sep-19 131 EXPAND

2354 INSTALL DOMESTIC WATER HEATER / BOOSTER PUMP 5 03-Sep-19 09-Sep-19 136

2364 INSTALL LAB GAS COMPRESSORS 5 03-Sep-19 09-Sep-19 136

1098 MAIN MECHANICAL & ELECTRICAL ROOMS 60 20-Sep-19 16-Dec-19 68 EXPAND OUT

2294 INSTALL BOILERS & FINAL CONNECTIONS 5 01-Nov-19 07-Nov-19 93 EXPAND

1112 PERMANENT POWER / HVAC STARTUP 15 20-Jan-20 07-Feb-20 48

1082 CONSTRUCT NEW ELECTRICAL ROOM ADDITION 50 06-Feb-20 15-Apr-20 48 EXPAND

1094 SET GENERATOR 2 16-Apr-20 17-Apr-20 48
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2711 INSTALL FLOORING & COVE BASE @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS

2715 INSTALL ACT TILE @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS

2717 INSTALL LAB CASEWORK @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS

2719 INSTALL MEP ROUGH IN IN-CASEWORK @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS

2721 INSTALL BALANCE OF FINAL FINISHES AFTER CASEWORK @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS

2811 FINAL PAINT @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS

2723 RE-FINISH DOORS & HARDWARE @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS

2725 FINAL CLEAN @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS

2727 BBC CREATES PUNCH LIST @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS

2729 SUBCONTRACTOR FINAL PUNCH & REPAIRS @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS

2731 FURNITURE MOVE IN @ LEVEL 2 EAST RMS

1246 INSTALL ALL ATTIC EQUIPMENT @ EAST & WEST ATTIC'S

1166 INSTALL SCAFFOLING (IF REQUIRED)

1186 INSTALL & SET STACKS & DUCT CONNECTIONS @ ATTIC - EAST

1236 FIREPROOFING & REPAIRS @ ATTIC - EAST

1176 INSTALL & SET FCU'S (2) @ ATTIC - EAST

1206 INSTALL OH SPRINKLER SYSTEM @ ATTIC - EAST

1156 INSTALL DUCTWORK  TO & FROM EXHAUST FANS & ERU'S @ ATTIC - EAST (WELDING REQ)

1226 INSTALL EXHAUST FANS @ ATTIC - EAST

1196 INSTALL FRAMING & AIR BARRIER @ ATTIC - EAST

2365 INSTALL SCAFFOLING (IF REQUIRED)

2373 INSTALL & SET FCU'S (2) @ ATTIC - WEST

2369 INSTALL & SET STACKS & DUCT CONNECTIONS @ ATTIC - WEST

2367 FIREPROOFING & REPAIRS @ ATTIC - WEST

2375 INSTALL DUCTWORK  TO & FROM EXHAUST FANS & ERU'S @ ATTIC - WEST (WELDING REQ)

2371 INSTALL OH SPRINKLER SYSTEM @ ATTIC - WEST

2377 INSTALL EXHAUST FANS @ ATTIC - WEST

2379 INSTALL FRAMING & AIR BARRIER @ ATTIC - WEST

1180 INSTALL ELEVATOR RAILS & DOOR FRAMES @ BUILDING

1190 BUILDOUT ELEVATOR CAB @ BUILDING

1200 ELEVATORS TESTING & PUNCH

2284 SET & HOOK UP CHILLER

2354 INSTALL DOMESTIC WATER HEATER / BOOSTER PUMP

2364 INSTALL LAB GAS COMPRESSORS

1098 MAIN MECHANICAL & ELECTRICAL ROOMS

2294 INSTALL BOILERS & FINAL CONNECTIONS

1112 PERMANENT POWER / HVAC STARTUP

1082 CONSTRUCT NEW ELECTRICAL ROOM ADDITION

1094 SET GENERATOR
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